
3YO & older. 
Total Purse: $7,372, Purse to Winner: $2,691

Approximate Post Time: 7:20 AM Eastern /6:20 AM Central /4:20 AM Pacific
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 GIVING UP NOW 2140-1 Trainer: Madelene Wetterholm (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 05, bay gelding, by From Above - Overworked - Viking Kronos Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

27Feb26-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.6 2:49.5 No Bets Haugstad, K – –

2 S.B.QHURT 2140-2 Trainer: Britt Hultman Breitner (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 06, bay brown gelding, by Kadett C.D. - Inger Palema - Adams Hall Driver: Petter Karlsson (71-5-11-3, 7%)

30Jan26-13 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.4 No Bets Karasiewicz, A – –
09Oct25-15 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:50.7 No Bets Karasiewicz, A – –
06Oct22-13 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:47.4 3:25.0 No Bets Adolfsson, S – –

3 POEME 2140-3 Trainer: Per Fromell (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1615, bay mare, by Nuncio - Seaside - From Above Driver: Mikael J Andersson (44-0-4-3, 0%)

15Jan26-1 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:19.4 0:35.8 0:38.8 2:43.0 FIN 012.6 0:41.8 2:55.6 51.09 Karlsson, M cc 1- Max Million, 2- Kick the Man, 3- Global Gladiator
12Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.5 No Bets Karasiewicz, A – –

4 HERE I COME 2140-4 Trainer: Per Lennartsson (33-5-6-5, 15%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 04, bay mare, by Chocolatier - VästerboMakeMyDay - Jag de Bellouet Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

26Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.1 No Bets Larsson, G – –

5 GREAT IDEA 2140-5 Trainer: Emilia Hiltula (13-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 1 0 0 0 $161
Life 2 0 0 0 $3235, bay mare, by Maharajah - Absolutely - Chocolatier Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

19Feb26-6 Gävle ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.0 1:18.3 0:38.3 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN d 2:32.4 19.97 Djuse, M cc 1- Västerbo Snap, 2- Pepparn Marje, 3- Kapplans Orlando
17Dec25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.4 1:17.6 0:36.7 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 014.7 0:41.8 2:58.8 42.19 Kontio, J cc 1- Little Tony, 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Chiara W.B.
22Oct25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:50.0 No Bets Norman, P – –

6 BRUNO MIRCHI 2140-6 Trainer: Sophia Olsson Jacobsen (7-1-2-1, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $6894, bay brown gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Alpha K. - Sebastian K. Driver: Sophia Olsson Jacobsen (9-1-2-1, 11%)

03Mar26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 53.5 0:40.1 2:51.9 12.29 Ols So cc 1- Re Becka, 2- Kaijser Ima, 3- Sesto Elemento
18Feb26-13 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:50.9 No Bets Ols So – –
03Feb26-13 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.4 2:57.2 No Bets Pieters, D – –
25Jun24-15 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:44.6 3:12.7 No Bets Ols So – –

7 NORA SILVER 2140-7 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay brown mare, by Uncle Lasse - Greece Boko - Zola Boko Driver: Åke Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Jul25-13 Örebro sl 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:42.6 3:02.3 No Bets Lindblom, Å – –

8 PACKEDWITHSASSTROT 2140-8 Trainer: William Ekberg (16-1-1-2, 6%)
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $7964, bay mare, by Six Pack - Gift Card - Credit Winner Driver: William Ekberg (18-0-1-4, 0%)

22Jan26-1 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:22.7 0:39.4 2:48.8 FIN 04.2 0:40.4 2:53.0 13.19 Ekberg, W cc 1- Steady Breeze, 2- Mill Happy, 3- Leia Chip
09Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.6 1:20.0 0:37.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 51.7 0:39.1 2:47.5 8.28 Goop, B cc 1- Emerald Broline, 2- You to Amazing, 3- S.G.Felicity
30Dec25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.3 2:52.7 No Bets Berntsson, C – –
15Dec25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:42.1 3:00.3 No Bets Selin, I – –

9 TACTICAL GENIUS 2140-9 Trainer: Ulf Stenströmer (34-4-6-8, 12%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 04, bay brown stallion, by Tactical Landing - Eagle Princess - Bold Eagle Driver: Carl Johan Jepson (135-26-19-20, 19%)

10Feb26-14 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:51.0 No Bets Jepson, C – –
03Feb26-13 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 2:32.4 No Bets Jepson, C – –

10 CASHBACK 2140-10 Trainer: Daniel Schützer (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $5926, black mare, by Muscle Massive - Rim Perfect - So Perfect Driver: Daniel Schützer (2-0-0-0, 0%)

22Feb26-1 Romme ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.0 1:20.0 0:37.2 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 52.3 0:39.2 2:47.8 32.48 Schützer, D cc 1- Glow Kronos, 2- Aperfectsavior, 3- Echezeaux
19Sep25-15 Årjäng ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 0:41.8 1:21.1 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:50.8 No Bets Schützer, D – –
02Oct22-13 Årjäng ft 2140/2 Vault 0:48.1 1:33.0 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:44.9 3:12.3 No Bets Horpestad, T – –
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3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $96,905. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:45 AM Eastern /6:45 AM Central /4:45 AM Pacific
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 LOVESTORY 2100-1 Trainer: Anders Göstasson (8-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $495
2025 5 0 1 0 $1,399
Life 87 5 5 5 $27,26212, chestnut gelding, by Love You - La Castania - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Anders Göstasson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

05Mar26-3 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 82.6 0:38.2 2:40.4 39.27 Göstasson, A cc 1- My Deal is Sealed, 2- Västerbo Google, 3- Suzi Quatro
21Feb26-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 73.7 0:38.6 2:45.3 17.13 Göstasson, A cc 1- Elton Vendil, 2- Philippe Pheloppe, 3- Story of My Life
08Dec25-9 Eskilstuna sl 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.8 1:15.7 0:38.0 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 22.7 0:38.5 2:45.0 60.18 Göstasson, A cc 1- Let the Music Play, 2- Lovestory, 3- Chiani Broline
24Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 04.2 0:37.9 2:42.5 148.71 Göstasson, A cc 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- Casper Tribut
22Aug25-6 Lindesberg ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.0 1:14.7 0:37.2 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 03.8 0:39.1 2:47.4 108.83 Göstasson, A cc 1- Tutankhaton, 2- Filip Code, 3- Welcometotheshow

2 FANTASTIC HALL 2100-2 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (54-16-10-8, 30%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $2,573
2025 7 3 2 0 $25,195
Life 9 3 3 0 $27,7684, bay brown gelding, by Tactical Landing - Ready Hall - Ready Cash Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

26Feb26-1 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.5 0:39.2 0:38.5 2:41.7 FIN 21.1 0:38.7 2:42.8 3.80 Sjöström, C cc 1- Prop Line W., 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Catharsis
01Feb26-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.1 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 51.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 2.07 Sjöström, C cc 1- Bys Yubraj, 2- Dufresne, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra
26Dec25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:35.2 1:14.3 0:35.3 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 03.6 0:37.5 2:40.5 7.91 Sjöström, C cc 1- Chribo Hill, 2- Churchill Face, 3- Idle Seabrook
29Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:13.5 0:36.2 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 20.2 0:37.0 2:38.3 3.75 Sjöström, C cc 1- Idle Seabrook, 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Licorice Sisu
18Nov25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 1:16.3 0:35.6 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:39.8 2.89 Djuse, M cc 1- Fantastic Hall, 2- Global Groovy, 3- Flat Tire Grue

3 THE GREAT ONE 2100-3 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (47-3-6-5, 6%)
2026 4 0 1 0 $7,752
2025 8 2 1 0 $20,382
Life 12 2 2 0 $28,1344, bay brown gelding, by Aperfectyankee - Aries de Vie - Credit Winner Driver: Fredrik Berg (15-1-2-0, 7%)

28Feb26-9 Axevalla sl 2640/4 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.8 1:14.4 0:39.0 0:38.6 3:23.8 FIN 61.6 0:38.9 3:25.4 15.01 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Twelve O'Clock, 2- Dats Milian, 3- Jula Redmile Champ
07Feb26-7 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $32,301 0:36.5 1:15.3 0:36.6 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 61.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 124.53 Goop, B cc 1- Mister Smartface, 2- Beaver Creek, 3- Vanderbild
24Jan26-7 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 52 0:37.3 2:39.7 11.96 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Run Champ Run, 2- Fetisov, 3- Nyras Daenker
14Jan26-6 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.7 1:16.6 0:34.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 22.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 6.91 Berg, F cc 1- Mister Smartface, 2- The Great One, 3- Challenge Accepted
31Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.7 19.02 Berg, F cc 1- The Great One, 2- Heathcliff D.E., 3- Southwind Quest

4 LAKE RUSH RICK 2100-4 Trainer: Lasse Mickelsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $2,078
2025 7 0 1 0 $5,135
Life 47 0 5 3 $28,7709, bay gelding, by Caballion - Lightning Ferrari - Self Possessed Driver: Petter Karlsson (71-5-11-3, 7%)

26Feb26-1 Örebro ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.5 0:39.2 0:38.5 2:41.7 FIN 41.4 0:38.8 2:43.1 97.52 Kontio, J cc 1- Prop Line W., 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Catharsis
15Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2609/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.2 3:19.2 FIN 62.7 0:38.7 3:21.9 70.14 Kontio, J cc 1- Escargot, 2- Ramiro Bo, 3- L.L.Imhoturnot
05Jan26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:17.1 0:35.5 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 5 2:32.4 87.53 Karlsson, P cc 1- Keep Loving You, 2- Support Young, 3- Fuego Jet
19Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:16.3 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN 81.7 0:38.1 2:44.7 92.53 Mickelsson, L cc 1- Roy Holger, 2- Marcia Griffiths, 3- Dynamite on Time
30Sep25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.3 0:36.3 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 02.9 0:38.2 2:43.8 86.61 Wahlström, L cc 1- Je t'aime Legacy, 2- Humble Malt, 3- Royalty Amore

5 MAVERICKS BARBIE 2100-5 Trainer: Emilia Hiltula (13-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 4 0 1 0 $2,368
2025 8 1 1 1 $6,514
Life 63 3 4 6 $29,12512, bay brown mare, by Ken Warkentin - I Wish - Victory Abroad Driver: Lucas Andersson (11-0-2-0, 0%)

27Feb26-7 Eskilstuna ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:16.1 0:34.6 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 01.4 0:37.3 2:02.3 12.43 Andersson, L cc 1- Denaro Diabolik, 2- Mustang Norrgård, 3- Dufresne
19Feb26-3 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:13.9 0:35.9 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 20.5 0:36.9 2:37.9 74.48 Andersson, L cc 1- Take Him Sober, 2- Mavericks Barbie, 3- Olivia Hazelaar
01Feb26-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.1 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 03.1 0:38.2 2:43.5 95.97 Fält, T cc 1- Bys Yubraj, 2- Dufresne, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra
14Jan26-4 Solvalla ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.0 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.8 3:19.8 FIN 07.6 0:39.3 3:27.4 14.48 Andersson, L cc 1- Keep Loving You, 2- Neo Vicis, 3- In Thelligens
22Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:13.0 0:37.7 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 20.4 0:37.2 2:39.4 80.51 Andersson, L cc 1- Guided Tour, 2- Mavericks Barbie, 3- Maggie May Malt

6 OAKTREE OLIWER 2100-6 Trainer: Knut Riise (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 7 1 2 0 $3,983
Life 47 6 6 4 $30,4069, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Trixie A.U. - Muscle Memory Driver: Carl Johan Jepson (135-26-19-20, 19%)

15Feb26-6 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 07.6 0:39.5 2:50.6 20.92 Jepson, C cc 1- Cab Mystery, 2- In Thelligens, 3- Zozo W.F.
24Dec25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:35.8 1:13.6 0:38.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 2:32.4 21.20 Bernmark, L cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Staro Quiz, 3- Casper For Cash
27Oct25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2160/5 Vault Yr 	 $2,153 0:38.0 1:14.6 0:38.4 0:37.4 2:41.5 FIN d 2:32.4 No Bets Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Mezcal Teorvici, 2- Justify Face, 3- Therion
09Oct25-6 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:14.9 0:38.3 0:37.7 2:01.3 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:01.3 6.74 Flink Ideborn, VCC 1- Oaktree Oliwer, 2- Loella Fri, 3- Global Daretowin
21Sep25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:12.6 0:40.4 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 20.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 5.91 Flink Ideborn, VCc 1- Midas Magic, 2- Oaktree Oliwer, 3- Creme Caramel

7 COME ON LANE 2100-7 Trainer: Carola Lauth (15-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 20 0 2 4 $8,656
Life 58 3 5 7 $33,4757, bay brown gelding, by Oasis Bi - Kissing Lane - Kiss Francais Driver: Mikael J Andersson (44-0-4-3, 0%)

19Jan26-3 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.2 0:35.3 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 03.6 0:37.5 2:40.4 72.98 Johansson, H cc 1- Kiss My I.D., 2- Iziah Zet, 3- First for Me M.H.
16Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 71.9 0:38.0 2:42.9 71.45 Johansson, H cc 1- Rolyman, 2- Pickford, 3- Mint Brodda
28Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN d 2:32.4 119.70 Johansson, H cc 1- Speed Change, 2- Steel Panther, 3- Galaxy Love D.E.
10Nov25-3 Mantorp ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:15.0 0:37.4 0:37.2 2:02.2 FIN 50.3 0:37.3 2:02.5 4.37 Johansson, H CC 1- Chaplin, 2- Odd Squad, 3- Muscle Rex
28Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:13.7 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 03.1 0:37.4 2:40.1 154.93 Johansson, H cc 1- Superstitious, 2- Jayden de Joudes, 3- Slim Viktor

8 MASTER 2100-8 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (44-5-6-6, 11%)
2026 5 0 1 1 $4,500
2025 18 2 3 1 $15,946
Life 34 3 5 3 $35,9845, black gelding, by Belker - Jagmi - Jag de Bellouet Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

03Mar26-5 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:20.9 0:37.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 31 0:38.9 2:46.8 3.96 Persson, J CC 1- I Love Esther M.L., 2- Eyesight, 3- Master
02Feb26-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:36.4 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 01.8 0:37.3 2:02.4 9.35 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Eva Aloha, 2- Hunting Sober, 3- I.B.G.Flair
23Jan26-3 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:16.9 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:43.4 FIN 52.3 0:38.3 2:45.7 5.77 Persson, J cc 1- G.G.d'Asti, 2- Oris, 3- Chuck Yeager
15Jan26-3 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:00.3 FIN 20.1 0:37.4 2:00.4 11.61 Persson, J cc 1- J.J.Snowstorm, 2- Master, 3- Speedy Star Vicane
02Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.9 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 61 0:37.9 2:42.4 21.94 Djuse, M cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Mellby Merry, 3- Sanoroc News

9 CASPER TRIBUT 2100-9 Trainer: Rikard N Skoglund (9-2-1-1, 22%)
2026 3 1 0 0 $2,304
2025 7 1 0 3 $8,333
Life 39 7 2 7 $31,3437, bay brown gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Lilla Tribut - Pine Chip Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

12Feb26-1 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.0 1:17.0 0:36.9 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.6 No Bets Arneng, M cc 1- Casper Tribut, 2- Henessi Jubilee, 3- Zeus Sensation
30Jan26-6 Örebro ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.9 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 71.4 0:38.6 2:46.9 20.85 Skoglund, R cc 1- Sainz Zon, 2- Single Lane, 3- Tyzzon
02Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.9 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 51 0:37.9 2:42.4 9.13 Skoglund, R cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Mellby Merry, 3- Sanoroc News
24Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 31.1 0:37.2 2:39.4 28.26 Skoglund, R CC 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- Casper Tribut
16May25-10 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:10.8 0:36.8 0:35.9 1:57.8 FIN 04.6 0:37.3 2:02.4 29.47 Skoglund, R cc 1- Lupin Mearas, 2- Vichel J.C., 3- Mellby Merry

10 WHIRLWINDZ 2100-10 Trainer: Maria Ottosson (18-1-0-4, 6%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $732
2025 16 0 1 1 $5,954
Life 55 4 2 9 $32,0777, black mare, by Infinitif - Öjja Scoop - Up Front Larry Driver: Magnus S Karlsson (30-2-0-5, 7%)

05Mar26-3 Örebro ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 72.5 0:38.1 2:40.3 33.09 Karlsson, M cc 1- My Deal is Sealed, 2- Västerbo Google, 3- Suzi Quatro
26Feb26-8 Örebro sl 1660/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.8 1:17.2 0:39.5 0:38.8 2:07.3 FIN 72.9 0:39.2 2:10.2 43.92 Karlsson, M cc 1- Oscietra Imperial, 2- Bubble Marke, 3- Rajdon Time
21Feb26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.1 1:16.0 0:38.9 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 03.8 0:38.8 2:46.3 28.60 Karlsson, M cc 1- Noosa Heads Boko, 2- Captain P.R., 3- K.G.H.Niceman
15Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 07.3 0:39.0 2:47.1 189.87 Andersson, L cc 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Je t'aime Legacy
08Dec25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.9 1:15.5 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 04.5 0:38.8 2:46.1 28.13 Karlsson, M cc 1- Leonardo Silvåkra, 2- Awesome Doc, 3- Midna

11 LOELLA FRI 2100-11 Trainer: Roy Dahlqvist (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $484
2025 25 0 4 3 $13,232
Life 69 3 6 5 $35,0158, bay mare, by Select Yankee - Kirke - Racer Bourbon Driver: Anna Isabelle Karlsson (9-0-0-0, 0%)

15Feb26-9 Örebro ft 2100/13 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:14.0 0:37.7 0:37.1 2:36.0 FIN 03.4 0:37.9 2:39.4 150.34 Karlsson, A cc 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- One Big Bang, 3- R.K.Albatross
30Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:13.9 0:37.6 2:38.1 FIN 01.8 0:38.0 2:39.9 70.58 Karlsson, A cc 1- Brilliant Kid, 2- Fiammetta Jet, 3- Mellby Merry
15Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.2 3:19.2 FIN 03.3 0:38.8 3:22.5 39.14 Karlsson, A cc 1- Escargot, 2- Ramiro Bo, 3- L.L.Imhoturnot
23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN d 1:58.5 114.20 Karlsson, A cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 40.5 0:37.0 1:59.0 26.48 Karlsson, A cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther

12 SURPRISE SURPRISE 2100-12 Trainer: Anders Göstasson (8-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $861
2025 14 1 0 1 $7,644
Life 82 3 5 8 $37,1049, black mare, by Walk the Walk - Vamp Amok - Coktail Jet Driver: Fredrik Plassen (123-21-14-9, 17%)

05Mar26-7 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.8 1:15.0 0:36.4 0:37.4 2:37.1 FIN 41.8 0:37.8 2:38.9 26.90 Göstasson, A cc 1- Mogas Ballerina, 2- Gosa Gosing, 3- K.G.H.Niceman
21Feb26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.1 1:16.0 0:38.9 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 41.3 0:38.2 2:43.8 47.88 Göstasson, A cc 1- Noosa Heads Boko, 2- Captain P.R., 3- K.G.H.Niceman
08Dec25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:38.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 05.8 0:38.8 2:46.2 111.85 Göstasson, A cc 1- Kill Posin, 2- Is This Love, 3- Jacara du Pont
24Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:14.9 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 02.2 0:37.8 2:42.1 109.36 Göstasson, A cc 1- Run Riddle, 2- Boomtown, 3- Never Give Up
09Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:14.8 0:35.7 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 86.4 0:38.3 2:44.0 78.00 Andersson, M cc 1- Zenmeister, 2- Emothi, 3- Mister Aloha

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Friday // March 13 // 2026ÖREBRO

2



Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $96,905. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:07 AM Eastern /7:07 AM Central /5:07 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 KAVIRA 2100-1 Trainer: Josefine Ivehag (36-3-5-1, 8%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,888
2025 9 0 1 0 $5,351
Life 13 1 1 0 $10,5625, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Twins Divigaflinga - Sugar Trader Driver: Fredrik Berg (15-1-2-0, 7%)

28Jan26-2 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 1 0:38.4 2:44.6 57.28 Berg, F cc 1- Kavira, 2- Zoocie Primus, 3- Guya di Girifalco
13Jan26-5 Axevalla sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:18.6 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 61.2 0:38.9 2:46.6 51.82 Berg, F cc 1- R.K.Pocahontas, 2- Stylish Jog, 3- Love Me A.F.
18Aug25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 62.8 0:38.2 2:43.4 24.33 Linderoth, P cc 1- HiHi, 2- Hawk Eyed Girl, 3- Che Carina
01Aug25-3 Vaggeryd ft 2148/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.8 1:14.2 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:40.5 FIN 02.3 0:37.9 2:42.8 15.45 Johansson, G cc 1- Loaded T.G., 2- In Thelligens, 3- Churchill Face
27Jun25-4 Årjäng ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.6 1:14.4 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 20.2 0:37.6 2:41.1 93.74 Östre, O cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Kavira, 3- Suddenly Rich

2 VISERYS TARGARYEN 2100-2 Trainer: Anders Göstasson (8-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $484
2025 9 1 1 0 $4,285
Life 31 1 1 5 $11,2847, bay stallion, by Victory Hill - Casserine - Fast Photo Driver: Fredrik Plassen (123-21-14-9, 17%)

05Mar26-4 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.6 1:14.9 0:38.2 0:38.3 2:40.8 FIN d 2:32.4 23.44 Österdahl, J cc 1- Finans Vendil, 2- Leonora, 3- M.P.Printsessa
21Feb26-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.8 1:17.1 0:38.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 54.5 0:39.1 2:47.6 42.86 Österdahl, J cc 1- Superman Tile, 2- Reel Deal, 3- Nevertheless
08Dec25-7 Eskilstuna sl 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.6 1:17.2 0:37.6 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 07.8 0:40.4 2:52.9 23.14 Österdahl, J cc 1- Tight Reins, 2- John Wick, 3- O.S.A.
09Sep25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 05.1 0:38.5 2:45.1 100.62 Österdahl, J cc 1- Mister Who, 2- Futurity, 3- Bearmind
22Aug25-4 Lindesberg ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.6 1:17.8 0:39.3 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 09.5 0:40.7 2:55.8 39.30 Österdahl, J cc 1- Pamela Boko, 2- Daybreak Dream, 3- B.G.Svedjan

3 DREAMWALK 2100-3 Trainer: Anders Göstasson (8-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $430
2025 5 0 0 0 $2,078
Life 30 2 2 2 $11,3278, bay mare, by Walk the Walk - Dream Lini - Offshore Dream Driver: Jennifer Österdahl (4-0-0-0, 0%)

05Mar26-1 Örebro ft 2160/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.5 1:18.1 0:38.4 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 41.2 0:38.6 2:46.8 No Bets Österdahl, J cc 1- Super Trouper, 2- Tracy Tribut, 3- Jaguar B.
26Jun25-4 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:17.5 0:36.9 0:37.8 2:38.7 FIN 02.7 0:38.4 2:41.4 109.72 Lindkvist, C cc 1- Expensive Jewel, 2- SeetheSummit, 3- Eagle Käbb
12Jun25-1 Örebro ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:15.9 0:35.9 0:37.3 2:00.1 FIN 60.9 0:37.6 2:01.0 99.30 Österdahl, J cc 1- Grey Market, 2- Oh Mister Alki, 3- Mellby Nacho
30May25-3 Romme ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:13.5 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 51.7 0:37.5 2:03.0 97.14 Lindkvist, C cc 1- T.Wall's Notorius, 2- Twigs Like U., 3- No Doubt Boko
16May25-9 Lindesberg ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.5 1:15.8 0:35.2 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 66.4 0:38.6 2:45.5 54.30 Österdahl, J cc 1- Virtual Reality, 2- Diamond Jackie, 3- La Vie Est Belle

4 CLEARGLASS 2100-4 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (47-3-6-5, 6%)
2026 4 0 0 0 $1,862
2025 7 1 1 0 $8,000
Life 15 1 1 0 $11,4245, black gelding, by Andover Andover - Blue Lagoon Ås - Dejarmbro Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

18Feb26-7 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:18.6 0:37.7 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 81.6 0:38.7 2:45.8 14.91 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Love Me A.F., 2- Karlsson N.O., 3- Alecto
03Feb26-8 Axevalla ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:14.9 0:36.5 0:37.1 2:01.8 FIN 51.5 0:37.6 2:03.3 17.06 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Millie Bell, 2- Baldan Garde, 3- Ravissant
22Jan26-5 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:16.7 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 51.3 0:38.8 2:46.1 41.71 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Lumiere Rouge, 2- Southwind Quest, 3- Västerbo Monroe
03Jan26-1 Jägersro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:39.0 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 04.9 0:39.2 2:48.0 10.43 Persson, S cc 1- Run Champ Run, 2- Keepthesugarcoming, 3- Gladiator S.
23Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 50.6 0:38.0 2:42.8 59.44 Berg, F cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- R.K.Pascal, 3- Karlsson N.O.

5 PHANTOM REX* (NO) 2100-5 Trainer: Ronald Haug
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 11 0 0 2
Life 63 0 0 5 $11,9018, bay gelding, by Smooth Moves - Lois Lane N.O. - Coktail Jet Driver: Carl-Erik Lindblom (20-3-1-1, 15%)

03Feb26-5 Bjerke ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.5 2:32.4 104.20 Mikkelsen, I cc

17Jan26-1 Bjerke sl 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:40.5 2:32.4 49.83 Tengsareid, Å cc

25Nov25-3 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $2,319 0:37.5 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:38.0 2:32.4 86.47 Mikkelsen, I cc 1- Mandrake
30Aug25-1 Klosterskogenft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,163 1:57.2 FIN 10 0:39.1 1:58.5 32.65 Reime, O cc

23May25-5 Momarken ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:39.4 1:56.3 47.76 Kjenner, O cc

6 TETON GLID CREDIT 2100-6 Trainer: Micael Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 0 2
Life 22 1 1 3 $12,0706, black mare, by Credit Winner - Quantum Gliding - Double Eagle Driver: Micael Lindblom (10-0-1-1, 0%)

11Dec25-6 Örebro ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:12.8 0:37.7 0:36.9 1:58.7 FIN 51.4 0:37.3 2:00.1 84.39 Lindblom, M cc 1- Furore S.M., 2- Love You Brodda, 3- Likearollingstone
01Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:40.0 1:20.9 0:39.1 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN 70.6 0:39.5 2:49.2 19.55 Lindblom, M cc 1- Aviation, 2- Ile de France, 3- Dailygin Starsix
17Nov25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:37.9 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 30.5 0:38.3 2:44.0 3.87 Lindblom, M CC 1- Lady's in Red, 2- Al's Vanellope, 3- Teton Glid Credit
06Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.3 1:16.3 0:37.8 0:38.2 2:40.4 FIN 31 0:38.4 2:41.4 10.45 Lindblom, M CC 1- Bluebeat, 2- Finans Vendil, 3- Teton Glid Credit
09Oct25-10 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 1:15.4 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN 41.9 0:38.1 2:02.8 28.22 Lindblom, M cc 1- In Thelligens, 2- Lajsa O.Seven, 3- Cornelia Marie

7 VÄSTERBO ARAMIS 2100-7 Trainer: Mimmi Elfstrand (10-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 11 1 0 2 $10,788
Life 18 1 0 3 $13,5775, bay gelding, by Mister J.P. - VästerboDayofHope - Credit Winner Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

28Feb26-4 Axevalla sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.8 1:19.0 0:38.8 0:38.6 2:46.9 FIN d 2:32.4 24.00 Rosleff, V cc 1- Great Ruler, 2- Boutique Garde, 3- Perfect Steel
22Jan26-7 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.4 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN d 2:32.4 8.26 Brunzell, J cc 1- Bombardier Maanos, 2- Shenanigans, 3- Bara Cash
11Dec25-9 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:11.5 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 62 0:37.2 2:39.5 16.12 Leo, E cc 1- Bourbon Crown, 2- Dencospywholovedme, 3- Prince of Darkness
26Nov25-5 Åby ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:59.1 FIN 31 0:36.6 2:00.1 16.52 Leo, E cC 1- Steady King, 2- Son of My Father, 3- Västerbo Aramis
04Nov25-6 Axevalla sl 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:15.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 41.6 0:37.7 2:41.3 9.29 Djuse, M cc 1- Ultimus, 2- Bravo Chance, 3- Speedball Jog

8 CORALINE 2100-8 Trainer: Jonathan Bardun (17-3-4-5, 18%)
2026 4 0 1 2 $5,060
2025 8 1 3 0 $9,453
Life 12 1 4 2 $14,5144, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Stelina - Order By Fax Driver: Jonathan Bardun (14-3-2-5, 21%)

28Feb26-2 Axevalla sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.0 1:19.5 0:39.1 2:49.2 FIN 31.3 0:39.4 2:50.5 6.39 Bardun, J cc 1- Klang Shadow, 2- Wanheda, 3- Coraline
09Feb26-7 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.1 1:18.7 0:36.3 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 20.7 0:38.2 2:43.5 7.37 Bardun, J cc 1- Timotejs Gamble, 2- Coraline, 3- Elton Vendil
28Jan26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.8 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 30.3 0:38.0 2:42.8 64.12 Bardun, J cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Marley Wania, 3- Coraline
09Jan26-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:16.1 0:36.1 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 01.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 28.26 Bardun, J cc 1- Robbstark, 2- Västerbo Hawkeye, 3- Kahbean
31Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN d 1:56.3 18.53 Jepson, C cc 1- The Great One, 2- Heathcliff D.E., 3- Southwind Quest

9 LYME REGIS 2100-9 Trainer: Anton Sverre (13-1-2-1, 8%)
2026 3 1 1 0 $5,814
2025 8 0 1 0 $3,973
Life 15 2 2 1 $12,8045, bay gelding, by Greenshoe - Amity Kronos - Muscle Hill Driver: Petter Karlsson (71-5-11-3, 7%)

24Feb26-4 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 3.50 Karlsson, P cc 1- Alandias Philip, 2- Constanzia, 3- Aniara C.D.
16Feb26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:17.9 0:37.4 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.6 8.61 Goop, B cc 1- Lyme Regis, 2- Wise Surprise, 3- Vikens Nextdoor
03Feb26-6 Axevalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:15.5 0:35.8 0:37.0 2:01.5 FIN 21.2 0:37.4 2:02.7 24.02 Karlsson, P cc 1- Teton Nikk Mirchi, 2- Lyme Regis, 3- Bellissimo Bird
19Dec25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.1 1:16.7 0:37.7 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 81.4 0:38.5 2:45.1 40.51 Nilsson, P cc 1- Keep in Touch, 2- Mister Perfect, 3- Gobsmacked
08Dec25-10 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:36.0 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 51.8 0:38.7 2:45.6 4.55 Karlsson, P cc 1- Hot Pumpkin, 2- Alandias Philip, 3- K.C.Lightfoot

10 TYZZON 2100-10 Trainer: Maria Ottosson (18-1-0-4, 6%)
2026 3 0 0 1 $2,950
2025 10 1 0 0 $5,835
Life 17 1 1 2 $13,2545, bay brown gelding, by Executive Caviar - Fourth W.I.C. - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Magnus S Karlsson (30-2-0-5, 7%)

16Feb26-3 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:18.2 0:37.2 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 61.3 0:38.7 2:45.6 7.58 Karlsson, M cc 1- Viral, 2- Highway Star, 3- Playboy
30Jan26-6 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.9 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 30.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 82.48 Karlsson, M cc 1- Sainz Zon, 2- Single Lane, 3- Tyzzon
21Jan26-6 Solvalla sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $8,613 0:38.7 1:16.5 0:38.3 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 51.1 0:38.4 2:44.6 55.83 Skoglund, R cc 1- Email Address, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nordic In
23Nov25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:16.0 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 01.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 97.64 Ottosson, E cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Ken's Queen, 3- I Make Composite
10Nov25-11 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:14.4 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 52.4 0:37.7 2:03.8 5.97 Karlsson, M Cc 1- Global Groovy, 2- Global Evidence, 3- Singapore Summit

11 VI LOVE CASH 2100-11 Trainer: Kent P Gustavsson (5-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 17 1 0 0 $6,083
Life 49 1 0 1 $14,2027, bay mare, by Minnestads Dubai - Viktoria Karsk - Angus Hall Driver: Kent P Gustavsson (4-0-2-0, 0%)

05Mar26-5 Örebro ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.4 1:17.6 0:36.7 0:37.9 2:39.1 FIN 08 0:39.8 2:47.1 69.79 Lindberg, B Cc 1- Oh Mister Alki, 2- Stensjös Farit, 3- Playboy
15Jan26-2 Örebro ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.4 1:18.3 0:37.8 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 06.9 0:40.3 2:52.8 37.11 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Lulubelle, 2- Proud Mary, 3- Baccarat Time
01Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:40.0 1:20.9 0:39.1 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN 03.1 0:39.7 2:51.7 105.40 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Aviation, 2- Ile de France, 3- Dailygin Starsix
20Nov25-5 Örebro ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:19.1 0:36.7 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 72.2 0:38.5 2:46.3 153.47 Gustavsson, K cc 1- M.T.Uxor, 2- Kentucky Roses, 3- General Patton
06Nov25-11 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.6 1:12.8 0:37.9 0:37.4 2:37.3 FIN 77 0:39.1 2:44.3 18.09 Gustavsson, K Cc 1- October Skies, 2- Love You Brodda, 3- Global Estate

12 CAPTAIN ADORE 2100-12 Trainer: Peter Erlandsson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 12 1 1 1 $8,043
Life 19 2 1 1 $14,6915, bay brown gelding, by Father Patrick - Nookie Bluechip - Explosive Matter Driver: Linda Sedström (35-1-4-4, 3%)

24Feb26-4 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 02.3 0:39.3 2:48.2 10.99 Nilsson, P cc 1- Alandias Philip, 2- Constanzia, 3- Aniara C.D.
28Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.4 1:13.5 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN d 2:32.4 5.83 Silvén, J cc 1- VästerboRoyalFlash, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Chippen Dee
05Oct25-8 Årjäng ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.3 1:12.3 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 41.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 4.41 Bood, A cc 1- Running Road, 2- Tiberius, 3- Embarrassed
20Sep25-12 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.3 1:16.5 0:37.0 0:37.2 2:40.7 FIN 41 0:37.4 2:41.7 12.86 Silvén, J cc 1- Stratocruiser, 2- Likearollingstone, 3- Lovositos of X.
01Sep25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.3 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 31.7 0:37.1 2:38.9 41.65 Nilsson, P cc 1- Fangio, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Captain Adore

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $96,905. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:29 AM Eastern /7:29 AM Central /5:29 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 SPRITZIG 2100-1 Trainer: Anders Elehn (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 4 1 1 0 $6,514
Life 5 1 1 0 $6,6755, bay brown mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Une Taquine - From Above Driver: Daniel Schützer (2-0-0-0, 0%)

22Feb26-5 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.0 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 022.1 3:01.3 49.39 Schützer, D cc 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Classic Racer, 3- Mr Moustache
11Dec25-6 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.2 0:36.0 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 012.2 0:40.3 2:52.5 11.70 Elehn, A cc 1- Razzelmatazzel, 2- R.K.Pocahontas, 3- Don't touch me D.E
07Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.8 0:37.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 20.5 0:38.0 2:42.6 23.91 Schützer, D cc 1- Lindy'sleadingman, 2- Spritzig, 3- Conquistador
24Oct25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:44.9 99.12 Schützer, D cc 1- Spritzig, 2- Runlikehell Michel, 3- Mybelline Dimanche
05Oct25-1 Årjäng ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.5 1:18.6 0:38.4 0:39.2 2:47.8 FIN 04 0:40.1 2:51.8 77.12 Schützer, D cc 1- R.K.Vaiana, 2- Deesse, 3- Gobsmacked

2 YELLOWSTONE DOC 2100-2 Trainer: Tobias Modig (36-0-3-10, 0%)
2026 4 0 1 1 $4,296
2025 2 0 0 1 $2,691
Life 6 0 1 2 $6,9874, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Real Caviar - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Tobias Modig (23-0-2-6, 0%)

27Feb26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:38.3 1:17.8 0:36.0 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 20.4 0:38.2 2:43.8 25.24 Modig, T cc 1- Collateral, 2- Yellowstone Doc, 3- Global Gangbuster
06Feb26-3 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 50.7 0:38.2 2:43.4 7.53 Modig, T cc 1- German Kaiser, 2- Andy Field, 3- Ninepoints Nice
27Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:18.4 0:37.1 0:38.8 2:46.1 FIN 30.4 0:38.9 2:46.5 19.43 Modig, T cc 1- Max Million, 2- My D.X.One, 3- Yellowstone Doc
15Jan26-5 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:16.9 0:40.6 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN 42.4 0:38.5 2:45.0 4.75 Modig, T cc 1- Straight Forward, 2- Crazy Frog M.C., 3- J.J.Red Caviar
23Jul25-7 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.5 0:37.2 0:37.7 2:38.6 FIN 41.2 0:38.0 2:39.8 6.50 Modig, T cc 1- Pelshin Boko, 2- No Rush, 3- Golden Kronos

3 EXILE ON MAIN ST. 2100-3 Trainer: Mattias Djuse (134-34-19-20, 25%)
2026 3 1 1 1 $6,568
2025 1 0 0 0 $635
Life 4 1 1 1 $7,2034, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Global Attraction - Yankee Glide Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

19Feb26-1 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:16.3 0:35.9 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 20.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 3.33 Djuse, M cc 1- Max Million, 2- Exile on Main St., 3- Macho Cabrio B.B.
29Jan26-1 Gävle ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.9 1:19.7 0:38.3 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 30.3 0:38.7 2:47.4 2.45 Djuse, M cc 1- Muguet d'Erable, 2- Prinsessans Komet, 3- Exile on Main St.
18Jan26-1 Gävle sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:42.0 1:23.5 0:38.2 0:40.2 2:52.3 FIN 1 0:40.2 2:52.3 3.73 Djuse, M cc 1- Exile on Main St., 2- Keldana K., 3- Sunny Tooma
02Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:37.1 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 50.8 0:38.5 2:44.9 4.15 Djuse, M cc 1- Home Safe, 2- Roy, 3- Memory of China
12Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.4 No Bets Remneby, V – –

4 SHERRI SE 2100-4 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 0 0 1 $3,854
Life 13 1 0 1 $7,2464, bay brown mare, by Sauveur - Ulrika Karsk - Kid Blue Driver: Carl-Erik Lindblom (20-3-1-1, 15%)

15Feb26-8 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.1 0:36.3 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN d 2:32.4 41.89 Lindblom, C cc 1- Geisha Road Grif, 2- Moonlite Sisu, 3- Constanzia
11Dec25-9 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:37.0 0:36.9 1:58.9 FIN 62.7 0:37.8 2:01.6 20.65 Lindblom, C cc 1- Good Manners, 2- Sainz Zon, 3- Black Dahlia
06Nov25-4 Örebro ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:15.4 0:39.1 0:38.0 2:39.7 FIN 30.4 0:38.1 2:40.1 16.09 Lindblom, C CC 1- Princess Märtha, 2- M.T.Uxor, 3- Sherri Se
23Sep25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:16.3 0:37.5 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 83.6 0:38.7 2:45.6 124.23 Lindblom, Å cC 1- Readly Winner, 2- Asgoodasitgets, 3- Cinsault
06Sep25-4 Lindesberg ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.3 1:16.7 0:38.3 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 41.3 0:38.7 2:45.9 13.07 Lindblom, C cc 1- Iwishmemoremoney, 2- Lily F.M., 3- Exton

5 GUNPOINT 2100-5 Trainer: Lisa Skogh (6-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 6 1 0 0 $6,223
Life 8 1 0 1 $7,8275, bay brown gelding, by Who's Who - A Perfect Shot On - Credit Winner Driver: Carl Johan Jepson (135-26-19-20, 19%)

03Mar26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 52.2 0:38.9 2:46.7 11.35 Nilsson, P cc 1- Qrutov V.W., 2- Professor Kalkyl, 3- Simb Soulman
19Dec25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.2 1:17.7 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 61.9 0:38.5 2:45.1 6.13 Karlsson, P cc 1- Robbstark, 2- Maharadona, 3- You to Alluring
28Nov25-1 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 2:47.8 FIN 1 0:39.2 2:47.8 23.23 Karlsson, P cc 1- Gunpoint, 2- Pure Gangster, 3- Alecto
03Nov25-6 Årjäng ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.8 1:20.0 0:37.4 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 09.5 0:41.2 2:56.6 14.58 Lindberg, K cc 1- Crackeur, 2- Lily F.M., 3- LilliPilli Templar
13Oct25-5 Åmål ft 2080/10 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.2 1:14.6 0:37.7 2:36.9 FIN 72.1 0:38.2 2:39.0 24.84 Benzon, N cc 1- Qrutov V.W., 2- Sarabi N.O., 3- Valnes Queen

6 KULUSEVSKI 2100-6 Trainer: Anton Sverre (13-1-2-1, 8%)
2026 4 0 1 0 $2,896
2025 2 1 0 0 $5,168
Life 6 1 1 0 $8,0644, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Effin Dibs - Scarlet Knight Driver: Petter Karlsson (71-5-11-3, 7%)

24Feb26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.0 1:20.4 0:38.0 0:39.3 2:48.3 FIN 20.1 0:39.3 2:48.4 9.70 Östre, O cc 1- Vikens Return, 2- Kulusevski, 3- Fahrenheit As
15Feb26-4 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.5 0:36.5 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN d 2:32.4 12.83 Karlsson, P cc 1- Fulmine Degli Dei, 2- Hard Boiled Eggs, 3- Grymling
30Jan26-5 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:17.0 0:38.1 2:40.3 FIN 52.2 0:38.7 2:42.5 30.26 Östre, O cc 1- Odin Eck, 2- Wise Surprise, 3- Alandias Philip
22Jan26-2 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:17.2 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 012.1 0:41.1 2:56.1 23.29 Karlsson, P cc 1- Nettan Bourbon, 2- Alecto, 3- Nightwatch W.F.
22Jul25-1 Åmål ft 2080/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:39.5 1:20.8 0:39.7 2:45.3 FIN 1 0:39.7 2:45.3 2.98 Jepson, C cc 1- Kulusevski, 2- Stefan Palema, 3- Miss Julia

7 DEAR CROWN 2100-7 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (54-16-10-8, 30%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 2 0 0
Life 3 2 0 0 $9,2064, light bay gelding, by Don Fanucci Zet - The Last Crown - Love You Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

12Dec25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.4 1:16.7 0:35.9 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 61 0:38.1 2:43.3 3.17 Djuse, M cc 1- Jayhawk, 2- Gibson Brodde, 3- Mandragora
19Nov25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.9 1:18.5 0:35.7 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:45.1 2.38 Sjöström, C cc 1- Dear Crown, 2- Huff N.Puff, 3- Västerbo Love Life
14Oct25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.4 1:18.7 0:38.4 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:46.0 1.73 Sjöström, C cc 1- Dear Crown, 2- Oitavos, 3- Ies Ingusmemory
31Oct24-15 Gävle ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.2 2:52.3 No Bets Sjöström, C – –

8 RIDGE FORRESTER 2100-8 Trainer: Jonas Hallstensson (13-1-1-2, 8%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 10 0 2 1 $9,141
Life 12 0 2 1 $9,4644, bay gelding, by Perfect Spirit - Heartless Sisu - The Bank Driver: André Bood (26-3-2-0, 12%)

03Mar26-7 Färjestad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.8 0:38.6 0:38.4 2:46.0 FIN 03.5 0:39.2 2:49.5 46.58 Bood, A cc 1- Five Bring Joy, 2- L'ile Rousse Decoy, 3- Ignite N.O.
16Feb26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:17.9 0:37.4 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 02.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 50.91 Bood, A cc 1- Lyme Regis, 2- Wise Surprise, 3- Vikens Nextdoor
08Dec25-2 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.8 1:14.4 0:36.9 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 41.2 0:37.7 2:41.5 33.63 Bood, A cc 1- Martin Palema, 2- The Great One, 3- Marty Byrd
26Nov25-4 Åby ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 02.5 0:38.6 2:46.8 61.45 Östre, O cc 1- Edwin, 2- Nightrain, 3- Wiener Sängerknabe
27Oct25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.2 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 41.6 0:38.1 2:43.3 21.42 Östre, O cc 1- Lugano Cortina, 2- One Big Bang, 3- Mackenzie Bro

9 O.S.A. 2100-9 Trainer: Daniel Gustafsson (6-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 17 0 0 1 $5,351
Life 25 0 0 2 $8,9585, bay brown mare, by Magic Tonight - Striking Pine - Striking Sahbra Driver: Daniel Gustafsson (13-0-1-0, 0%)

27Feb26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 05.6 0:39.4 2:48.6 121.78 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Global Go Bajen Go, 2- Princessup, 3- Camille Adi
08Dec25-7 Eskilstuna sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.6 1:17.2 0:37.6 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 31.4 0:38.9 2:46.5 59.38 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Tight Reins, 2- John Wick, 3- O.S.A.
17Nov25-5 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.4 1:16.6 0:39.0 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 03.3 0:38.5 2:45.0 85.46 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Great Pulsion, 2- Lyritj, 3- Emiliano Jet
06Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.3 1:16.3 0:37.8 0:38.2 2:40.4 FIN d 1:58.5 11.84 Nilsson, J cc 1- Bluebeat, 2- Finans Vendil, 3- Teton Glid Credit
19Oct25-5 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.1 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.9 2:39.2 FIN 01.9 0:38.3 2:41.1 93.73 Karlsson, P cc 1- Woo Doo Doo Art, 2- Winona, 3- Gemera Hall

10 MAGIC HELL 2100-10 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 5 0 2 0 $5,329
Life 6 1 2 0 $9,0984, bay gelding, by Helgafell - Imbra - Going Kronos Driver: Åke Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

26Feb26-5 Örebro sl 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:19.6 0:37.9 0:39.4 2:45.6 FIN 1 0:39.4 2:45.6 2.11 Lindblom, C cc 1- Magic Hell, 2- You to Alluring, 3- Cash Me Out
20Nov25-6 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.5 1:14.7 0:35.0 0:36.8 2:34.7 FIN 61.4 0:37.1 2:36.1 18.47 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Amorcino, 2- Lindy'sleadingman, 3- Celtic Tonga
11Sep25-9 Örebro sl 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.2 1:14.8 0:35.6 0:37.0 2:35.6 FIN d 2:32.4 32.02 Lindblom, C cC 1- Digital Brodde, 2- Jay Jay Zet, 3- Xanthis Kylie
16Jul25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:14.9 0:35.5 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 40.6 0:37.0 2:38.5 8.22 Lindblom, Å cC 1- Lion Express, 2- Artus B., 3- Bravo Chance
06Jun25-1 Lindesberg ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:41.3 1:20.8 0:37.9 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 21.4 0:39.0 2:48.8 2.75 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Artus B., 2- Magic Hell, 3- Dalens King Roo

11 PROFESSOR KALKYL 2100-11 Trainer: Kent P Gustavsson (5-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 3 0 2 0 $4,576
2025 11 1 0 0 $4,662
Life 15 1 2 0 $9,3995, bay gelding, by Infinitif - Godzilla Gwen - Goetmals Wood Driver: Kent P Gustavsson (4-0-2-0, 0%)

03Mar26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 20.1 0:38.4 2:44.6 4.91 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Qrutov V.W., 2- Professor Kalkyl, 3- Simb Soulman
16Feb26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:17.9 0:37.4 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 40.9 0:38.4 2:44.5 5.57 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Lyme Regis, 2- Wise Surprise, 3- Vikens Nextdoor
23Jan26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 20.1 0:37.9 2:42.2 62.42 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Cricket Art C.G., 2- Professor Kalkyl, 3- K.C.Lightfoot
19Dec25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.2 1:17.7 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 82.6 0:38.7 2:45.8 28.56 Gustavsson, K cc 1- Robbstark, 2- Maharadona, 3- You to Alluring
07Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.8 0:37.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 01.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 15.57 Hultman, M cc 1- Lindy'sleadingman, 2- Spritzig, 3- Conquistador

12 OJSAN 2100-12 Trainer: Anna Isabelle Karlsson (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 5 0 0 0 $1,604
2025 13 0 0 0 $4,134
Life 27 0 0 0 $9,7765, black mare, by Magic Tonight - Tillgiven - His Majesty Driver: Anna Isabelle Karlsson (9-0-0-0, 0%)

05Mar26-4 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.6 1:14.9 0:38.2 0:38.3 2:40.8 FIN 61.5 0:38.6 2:42.3 61.92 Karlsson, A cC 1- Finans Vendil, 2- Leonora, 3- M.P.Printsessa
15Feb26-6 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN d 2:32.4 280.98 Karlsson, A cc 1- Cab Mystery, 2- In Thelligens, 3- Zozo W.F.
30Jan26-6 Örebro ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.9 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 02.4 0:39.2 2:47.9 118.04 Karlsson, A cc 1- Sainz Zon, 2- Single Lane, 3- Tyzzon
17Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:18.0 0:35.6 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 74.1 0:38.5 2:45.1 138.85 Karlsson, A cc 1- Charming Laura, 2- Sensational Doc, 3- Nikita di Quattro
02Jan26-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.6 0:36.8 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 51.8 0:38.5 2:45.1 47.88 Karlsson, A cc 1- You to Awsome, 2- About You, 3- Bravo Antonia

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-3 V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Friday // March 13 // 2026ÖREBRO

4



Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $96,905. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:50 AM Eastern /7:50 AM Central /5:50 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT
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DISTANCE
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METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 COOL GAME 2100-1 Trainer: Henrik Keväänranta (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 1 0 1
Life 33 2 1 3 $14,7726, bay brown gelding, by Executive Caviar - Swift and Sweet - Look de Star Driver: Henrik Nilsson (19-0-1-3, 0%)

24Nov25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.0 0:37.9 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 04.6 0:38.7 2:45.6 6.80 Djuse, M cc 1- Crazyandwild, 2- Global Enforcement, 3- Mellby Nacho
14Nov25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.6 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 30.4 0:37.5 2:40.6 146.14 Nyström, P cc 1- My Lady Emma, 2- Old Sailor Newport, 3- Cool Game
14Oct25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:14.8 0:37.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 63.1 0:38.0 2:42.8 6.27 Nyström, P cc 1- Bys Yubraj, 2- InterGalactic V.W., 3- Mellby Mullet
10Sep25-3 Solvalla ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.4 1:15.0 0:37.4 0:37.7 3:19.0 FIN 03.5 0:38.3 3:22.5 198.98 Nilsson, H cc 1- Bruce Braylon, 2- Perfect Chest, 3- Vanderbild
30Aug25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.8 1:17.1 0:37.1 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 50.7 0:38.1 2:43.2 1.98 Nilsson, H cc 1- Ramseas Ruler, 2- Fahrenheit As, 3- Bottnas Komet

2 STRAIGHT FORWARD 2100-2 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 3 2 0 0 $8,118
2025 5 0 1 1 $6,772
Life 8 2 1 1 $14,8914, bay gelding, by Nuncio - Digital Pointer - Super Photo Kosmos Driver: Åke Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

26Feb26-7 Örebro sl 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.4 0:38.9 0:38.8 2:43.0 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:43.0 4.27 Lindblom, C cc 1- Straight Forward, 2- Gotti, 3- Pure Chapter
30Jan26-6 Örebro ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:17.9 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 61.3 0:38.9 2:46.8 1.83 Lindblom, C cc 1- Sainz Zon, 2- Single Lane, 3- Tyzzon
15Jan26-5 Örebro ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:16.9 0:40.6 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:42.6 13.20 Lindblom, C cc 1- Straight Forward, 2- Crazy Frog M.C., 3- J.J.Red Caviar
28Oct25-5 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:14.2 0:38.4 0:37.4 2:37.3 FIN 52 0:37.9 2:39.3 10.91 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Xanthis Kaliber, 3- Jula Sweet Success
07Aug25-5 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.3 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.0 2:35.6 FIN 03 0:37.7 2:38.6 12.50 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Time to Run, 2- Mika Sisu, 3- Assar Rapid

3 O.M.KERLONE 2100-3 Trainer: Sara Olsson (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 5 3 0 0 $8,613
Life 11 4 1 0 $14,9666, bay gelding, by Make it Happen - Nice F.H. - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Ole Johan Östre (108-16-5-12, 15%)

01Jan26-3 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:16.7 0:35.8 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.0 1.98 Östre, O cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Johnny Lodden, 3- Mazikeen
22Nov25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.3 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:38.8 10.85 Östre, O CC 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Mackenzie Bro, 3- Southwind Quest
27Jun25-4 Årjäng ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.6 1:14.4 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:40.9 1.92 Henriksen, P CC 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Kavira, 3- Suddenly Rich
16Jun25-2 Åmål ft 2080/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.5 1:18.1 0:37.8 2:37.2 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:37.2 4.77 Henriksen, P CC 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Matsi, 3- She's All That
08Jun25-13 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.9 2:46.7 No Bets Henriksen, P – –

4 BLUEBEAT 2100-4 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 6 1 0 0 $4,683
Life 16 3 3 0 $15,6665, bay brown mare, by Cash Gamble - Lady Shenaya - Crazed Driver: Carl-Erik Lindblom (20-3-1-1, 15%)

13Feb26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:15.0 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN d 2:32.4 24.63 Lindblom, C cc 1- Champus, 2- Arianne, 3- Mijanou
30Jan26-7 Örebro ft 2100/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:18.3 0:36.4 0:38.1 2:40.3 FIN 40.8 0:38.3 2:41.1 18.67 Lindblom, C cc 1- Stepping Gogo Girl, 2- Mijanou
23Dec25-1 Örebro ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.5 1:19.7 0:38.6 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 41.3 0:38.6 2:45.5 16.32 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Direction Face, 2- Heaven's End, 3- Get Gas
11Dec25-6 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:12.8 0:37.7 0:36.9 1:58.7 FIN 02.5 0:37.6 2:01.2 10.41 Lindblom, C cc 1- Furore S.M., 2- Love You Brodda, 3- Likearollingstone
26Nov25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:13.7 0:35.8 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 42.8 0:37.1 2:39.1 65.27 Lindblom, Å cC 1- Useful Tile, 2- Frog di Girifalco, 3- Holdup

5 WHO'S MC KEI'EM 2100-5 Trainer: Thomas Lönnström (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 13 0 2 1 $6,546
Life 23 0 3 2 $15,6985, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Ima Regina - Super Arnie Driver: Juhani Partanen (32-1-1-2, 3%)

26Feb26-7 Örebro sl 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.4 0:38.9 0:38.8 2:43.0 FIN 01.4 0:39.1 2:44.4 51.51 Partanen, J cc 1- Straight Forward, 2- Gotti, 3- Pure Chapter
06Sep25-13 Lindesberg ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:48.3 No Bets Partanen, J – –
22Aug25-6 Lindesberg ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.0 1:14.7 0:37.2 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN d 2:32.4 29.59 Partanen, J cc 1- Tutankhaton, 2- Filip Code, 3- Welcometotheshow
12Aug25-8 Lindesberg ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.3 1:14.0 0:36.8 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN d 1:58.5 2.99 Danielsson, B cc 1- Lookheishere, 2- R.K.Augusta, 3- Gizmo
30Jul25-5 Mantorp ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:12.5 0:37.8 0:36.6 2:00.1 FIN d 1:56.3 5.18 Partanen, J cc 1- Farrokh Bulsara, 2- Haymaker, 3- Lizzy Hale

6 VIKENS MAGIC DREAM 2100-6 Trainer: Carola Lauth (15-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 5 0 0 0 $1,582
2025 20 0 3 1 $7,924
Life 45 0 3 4 $16,2267, bay gelding, by Gift Kronos - Sing it Diablo - Flirtin Man Driver: Mikael J Andersson (44-0-4-3, 0%)

05Mar26-1 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.5 1:18.1 0:38.4 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 71.8 0:39.1 2:47.4 No Bets Hal El cc 1- Super Trouper, 2- Tracy Tribut, 3- Jaguar B.
16Feb26-3 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:18.2 0:37.2 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 51.1 0:38.6 2:45.4 91.13 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Viral, 2- Highway Star, 3- Playboy
03Feb26-2 Axevalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.7 0:37.0 0:37.2 2:02.0 FIN 72.2 0:37.8 2:04.2 187.70 Linryd, M cc 1- Ottens Lady Gaagaa, 2- Al's Demonic Doll, 3- Faustino L.I.
23Jan26-7 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:18.9 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:42.9 FIN 04 0:39.0 2:46.9 180.64 Nilsson, P cc 1- Metarie, 2- I Choose You, 3- Ståle N.O.
15Jan26-2 Örebro ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.4 1:18.3 0:37.8 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 04.1 0:39.7 2:50.0 62.93 Wahlund, R cc 1- Lulubelle, 2- Proud Mary, 3- Baccarat Time

7 CATTIS STÖÖP 2100-7 Trainer: Mari Vilhelmsson Fredlund (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 3 0 2
Life 21 3 0 2 $16,7647, bay mare, by Pato - Stayups Bac - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

28Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 03.8 0:38.7 2:45.8 16.55 Knutsson, A CC 1- Felicia Hall, 2- Queen Tobina, 3- Woo Doo Doo Art
04Nov25-5 Axevalla sl 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:13.8 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN d 2:32.4 8.48 Knutsson, A Cc 1- Listas Champagne, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Bys Yubraj
07Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 31 0:37.8 2:42.1 15.93 Benzon, N cc 1- Anna Stina Palema, 2- Kobra, 3- Cattis Stööp
20Sep25-2 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:36.4 1:13.7 0:36.0 0:36.3 2:37.1 FIN 51.2 0:37.0 2:38.3 27.03 Skoglund, R CC 1- Facethewine, 2- Abbagliante, 3- Global Empress
04Sep25-6 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.3 0:36.1 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 50.7 0:37.6 2:41.0 32.50 Persson, S CC 1- Henessi Butja, 2- Inlight W.F., 3- Paul McCartney

8 POWERPLAY 2100-8 Trainer: Lars-Åke Söderholm (13-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 12 2 0 2 $7,784
Life 37 4 1 3 $17,5298, bay gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Lynn Palema - Adams Hall Driver: Lars-Åke Söderholm (12-0-1-0, 0%)

01Feb26-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:16.0 0:36.3 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 03 0:38.6 2:45.4 18.65 Söderholm, L cc 1- Bear Victor, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Nikita di Quattro
09Jan26-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.2 0:36.3 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN d 2:32.4 85.55 Söderholm, L cc 1- Mogas Jeppe, 2- Hessie Quick, 3- Mix the Booze
11Nov25-7 Romme ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.6 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 51.1 0:37.2 2:02.0 46.41 Söderholm, L cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Expensive Jewel
27Oct25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 74.5 0:38.9 2:46.7 3.23 Söderholm, L cC 1- Stay Outh, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Inverted
16Aug25-9 Örebro ft 1609/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:14.5 0:36.8 0:37.1 1:59.4 FIN 1 0:37.1 1:59.4 3.70 Söderholm, L cc 1- Powerplay, 2- Hot Pumpkin, 3- Luke Combs

9 COSMIC CANDY 2100-9 Trainer: Jonas Andreas Ås (16-2-1-0, 13%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,668
2025 9 2 1 1 $14,565
Life 12 2 1 1 $16,2345, light bay mare, by Face Time Bourbon - Quiche Lorraine - Viking Kronos Driver: Jonas Andreas Ås (12-1-2-1, 8%)

14Feb26-5 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 1:17.3 0:35.4 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 61.7 0:37.9 2:42.3 10.13 Lindberg, K cc 1- Halina S.H., 2- Evangelista Face, 3- Take a Bow
31Jan26-3 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.0 1:14.4 0:36.2 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 81.8 0:37.6 2:41.2 46.93 Lindberg, K cc 1- Colombe Blanche, 2- Green Peaks, 3- Appia Express
09Sep25-7 Romme ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:14.5 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 05.7 0:38.5 2:06.2 5.96 Sundgren, V cc 1- Maverick Melody, 2- Rosi Tooma, 3- Emiral As
26Aug25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.2 1:13.0 0:35.0 0:36.0 2:34.1 FIN 03.7 0:36.8 2:37.8 55.53 Ohlsson, U CC 1- Ulaya, 2- Giraffa, 3- Jazz Dancer
14Aug25-6 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:17.8 0:35.9 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:40.4 12.58 Goop, B cc 1- Cosmic Candy, 2- Jambalaya Tour, 3- Cattis Stööp

10 ROY 2100-10 Trainer: Per Lennartsson (33-5-6-5, 15%)
2026 4 2 1 0 $10,767
2025 3 1 1 0 $5,480
Life 7 3 2 0 $16,2474, grey ticked gelding, by Mister J.P. - Västerbo Cayenne - Credit Winner Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

26Feb26-7 Örebro sl 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.4 0:38.9 0:38.8 2:43.0 FIN 41 0:39.0 2:44.0 2.69 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Straight Forward, 2- Gotti, 3- Pure Chapter
06Feb26-2 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:17.0 0:36.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.4 4.81 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Roy, 2- Odin Eck, 3- Midnight Madness
18Jan26-4 Gävle sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:17.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN 1 0:38.7 2:45.7 2.30 Djuse, M cc 1- Roy, 2- Bokono Garde, 3- Lime Lane
02Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 20.1 0:38.2 2:43.4 2.40 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Roy, 3- Marvelous Doc
02Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:37.1 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 20 0:38.0 2:44.1 5.61 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Home Safe, 2- Roy, 3- Memory of China

11 LIZZY HALE 2100-11 Trainer: Eva Andersson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,378
2025 19 1 1 2 $9,216
Life 46 1 2 2 $16,9589, bay mare, by Make it Happen - Alfas Hale Bopp - Orlando Vici Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

27Feb26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 50.6 0:38.2 2:43.6 33.04 Kontio, J cc 1- Global Go Bajen Go, 2- Princessup, 3- Camille Adi
09Feb26-4 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.5 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 51.4 0:37.8 2:42.0 65.62 Rosleff, V cc 1- Hans Palema, 2- Second Serve, 3- Bottnas Komet
30Dec25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.6 1:19.5 0:35.5 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN d 2:32.4 20.60 Gustafsson, T cc 1- Green Peaks, 2- Bombardier Maanos, 3- The Axl Rose
15Dec25-3 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.8 1:16.5 0:38.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.4 2.89 Goop, B cc 1- Lizzy Hale, 2- That's it, 3- Walkabout C.L.
10Nov25-8 Mantorp ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:38.6 0:37.7 2:03.9 FIN 50.6 0:37.9 2:04.5 31.39 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Global Eclipse, 2- Top Notch W.F., 3- Ofelia Princess

12 LANCELOT 2100-12 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 13 0 3 1 $11,359
Life 18 1 4 1 $18,6975, bay gelding, by Love You - B.W.Empress - Donato Hanover Driver: Carl Philip Lindblom (21-1-0-3, 5%)

26Feb26-2 Örebro sl 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:16.8 0:40.0 0:39.0 2:44.1 FIN 60.5 0:39.2 2:44.6 16.23 Lindblom, C cc 1- Champus, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Mijanou
11Dec25-10 Örebro ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:14.2 0:36.6 0:36.8 1:58.4 FIN 03.9 0:38.0 2:02.3 10.37 Lindblom, C cc 1- Kennedy Boko, 2- Demon Marke, 3- General Patton
26Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.3 1:17.8 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 51.1 0:37.9 2:42.5 33.51 Holmstedt, M cc 1- Tangelo, 2- Specification, 3- Delwin Rice
29Oct25-5 Solvalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.0 1:11.7 0:36.9 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 20.4 0:36.3 1:59.0 24.56 Lindblom, C cC 1- Legal Eagle Sisu, 2- Lancelot, 3- Dufresne
19Oct25-7 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.1 0:37.8 0:37.1 2:36.0 FIN d 1:56.3 17.50 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Strawberry GooGoo, 2- Philippe Pheloppe, 3- Who's Lonely
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 STARCHIP S.S. 2100-1 Trainer: Lisa Bran (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $409
2025 21 0 0 0 $4,145
Life 90 0 2 1 $19,1549, light bay gelding, by Look de Star - Chips Chip - Wesgate Crown Driver: Daniel Gustafsson (13-0-1-0, 0%)

05Mar26-1 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.5 1:18.1 0:38.4 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 82.4 0:38.9 2:48.0 No Bets Gustafsson, D cc 1- Super Trouper, 2- Tracy Tribut, 3- Jaguar B.
24Feb26-1 Färjestad ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.0 1:20.4 0:38.0 0:39.3 2:48.3 FIN 05.9 0:40.3 2:54.2 141.37 Silvén, J cc 1- Vikens Return, 2- Kulusevski, 3- Fahrenheit As
19Dec25-10 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.2 1:17.9 0:37.3 0:38.3 2:45.5 FIN 83.3 0:39.4 2:48.8 50.15 Horpestad, T cc 1- Ståle N.O., 2- Make the Night, 3- Loke Lovebite
30Nov25-3 Färjestad sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:38.4 1:17.9 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 09.9 0:40.9 2:55.0 100.33 Edqvist, N cc 1- Nemo M.L., 2- Loke Lovebite, 3- Establishment
17Nov25-10 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.8 1:16.4 0:37.2 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 03.2 0:38.6 2:45.4 97.29 Norsell, N cc 1- Kelly Jaam, 2- Bank's Crown, 3- Bara Joe

2 VIKENS HAYBAR 2100-2 Trainer: William Ekberg (16-1-1-2, 6%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 0 4
Life 17 1 1 6 $19,6664, bay gelding, by Flocki d'Aurcy - Vikens Mokka - The Bank Driver: William Ekberg (18-0-1-4, 0%)

16Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:15.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 04 0:38.9 2:46.4 8.63 Ekberg, W cc 1- Assar Rapid, 2- Jacta Brick, 3- BillyJoe Dimanche
22Nov25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.5 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 0 2:32.4 65.11 Ekberg, W cc 1- Budets Hildur, 2- Caribbean Lemon, 3- Otto Palema
17Oct25-5 Färjestad ft 2640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:15.7 0:37.5 0:37.5 3:17.9 FIN 31.9 0:37.8 3:19.8 9.36 Ekberg, W cc 1- L.L.Imhoturnot, 2- Mellby Maybe, 3- Vikens HayBar
08Oct25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.7 1:14.6 0:35.7 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN 51.4 0:37.1 2:38.7 54.34 Ekberg, W CC 1- Lion, 2- Caribbean Lemon, 3- Paul McCartney
23Sep25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 30.3 0:37.6 2:40.9 20.50 Ekberg, W cC 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Olympia Sting, 3- Vikens HayBar

3 KIPLING SAUTREUIL* (FR) 2100-3 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (100-32-12-12, 32%)
2026 4 2 0 1 $6,944
2025 21 1 1 2 $8,301
Life 35 3 1 4 $20,2106, bay gelding, by Son Alezan - Ulla de Sautreuil - Ekir de Leau Driver: Fredrik Plassen (123-21-14-9, 17%)

02Mar26-4 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:42.1 24.70 Plassen, F cc 1- Kipling Sautreuil, 2- Easter Goes West, 3- Peaceful Day
21Feb26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.1 1:16.8 0:38.4 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.1 3.07 Lindblom, C cc 1- Kipling Sautreuil, 2- Clarisse Leejs, 3- J.S.Kenjan
15Feb26-4 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.5 0:36.5 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 41.1 0:38.3 2:45.4 103.42 Lindblom, C cc 1- Fulmine Degli Dei, 2- Hard Boiled Eggs, 3- Grymling
21Jan26-13 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Vault QuaM 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:58.5 No Bets Persson, J – –
02Jan26-2 Romme ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 33.6 0:39.0 2:47.2 6.73 Kontio, J cc 1- Geisha Road Grif, 2- Grasshopper R.L., 3- Kipling Sautreuil

4 GLOBAL GOOD LUCK 2100-4 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (54-16-10-8, 30%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $6,621
2025 5 3 1 1 $13,889
Life 7 4 1 1 $20,5114, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Winning Symbol - Donato Hanover Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

18Feb26-5 Solvalla ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.6 1:14.6 0:36.7 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 01.3 0:37.3 2:02.5 1.97 Sjöström, C cc 1- My Precious One, 2- Verduzzo, 3- Mandragora
04Feb26-7 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.5 1:17.8 0:37.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.4 3.10 Åkerfeldt, J cc 1- Global Good Luck, 2- Camille Adi, 3- Önas Tanja
04Sep25-7 Visby ft 1620/3 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.0 1:16.8 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:02.2 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:02.2 1.28 Sjöström, C cc 1- Global Good Luck, 2- Monark Winner, 3- Poppel
25Aug25-7 Visby ft 2120/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.4 1:18.8 0:35.6 0:38.3 2:42.5 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:42.5 1.40 Sjöström, C cc 1- Global Good Luck, 2- Hazardous, 3- Önas Tanja
14Aug25-2 Visby ft 2120/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:38.6 1:17.2 0:36.5 0:37.9 2:40.6 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:40.6 2.23 Sjöström, C cc 1- Global Good Luck, 2- Sven Kuce, 3- Neil Jung

5 BOTTNAS KOMET 2100-5 Trainer: Maria Ottosson (18-1-0-4, 6%)
2026 5 0 0 2 $3,230
2025 18 1 2 2 $8,107
Life 48 2 4 4 $21,1896, bay gelding, by Donato Hanover - Direless - Sam Bourbon Driver: Carl Johan Jepson (135-26-19-20, 19%)

08Mar26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:14.0 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 30.2 0:37.5 2:40.7 22.08 Jussila, K CC 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Cab Mystery, 3- Bottnas Komet
26Feb26-2 Örebro sl 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:16.8 0:40.0 0:39.0 2:44.1 FIN 01.6 0:39.4 2:45.7 83.76 Karlsson, M cc 1- Champus, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Mijanou
09Feb26-4 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.5 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 30.8 0:37.7 2:41.4 76.91 Karlsson, M cc 1- Hans Palema, 2- Second Serve, 3- Bottnas Komet
30Jan26-7 Örebro ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:18.3 0:36.4 0:38.1 2:40.3 FIN 00.9 0:38.4 2:41.2 22.50 Skoglund, R cc 1- Stepping Gogo Girl, 2- Mijanou
17Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2640/3 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.7 1:18.2 0:37.1 0:38.1 3:21.5 FIN 81.7 0:38.5 3:23.2 34.93 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- J.H.Oliver, 2- King, 3- Mason Pace

6 DAENERYS TARGARYEN 2100-6 Trainer: Anders Göstasson (8-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $247
2025 4 0 0 0 $904
Life 78 2 3 5 $21,71711, bay mare, by Syrinxian - Casserine - Fast Photo Driver: Jennifer Österdahl (4-0-0-0, 0%)

05Mar26-5 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.4 1:17.6 0:36.7 0:37.9 2:39.1 FIN 75 0:39.0 2:44.1 59.75 Österdahl, J cc 1- Oh Mister Alki, 2- Stensjös Farit, 3- Playboy
08Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.8 1:14.8 0:37.9 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 06.2 0:39.4 2:48.7 76.52 Österdahl, J cc 1- Promise'em, 2- The Vet's Mistake, 3- Girls Runtheworld
08Jul25-10 Eskilstuna ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.9 1:13.7 0:36.0 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 82.3 0:37.2 2:02.1 48.54 Lindkvist, C cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Teddie West, 3- Ridgehead Sara
17Jun25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.5 1:13.8 0:38.3 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 74.2 0:38.3 2:44.2 50.34 Österdahl, J cc 1- Eland, 2- Macchiato, 3- Girls Runtheworld
22May25-9 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:38.0 0:37.7 2:38.6 FIN 72.9 0:38.4 2:41.5 73.65 Lindkvist, C cc 1- Let the Music Play, 2- Vilde Skift, 3- Heineken

7 GEORG S.H. 2100-7 Trainer: Helena Årnell (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 14 2 1 1 $12,597
Life 23 3 2 2 $23,9035, bay brown gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Stargirl - Juliano Star Driver: Magnus S Karlsson (30-2-0-5, 7%)

03Mar26-2 Färjestad ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.8 1:18.9 0:36.3 0:38.2 3:21.9 FIN 31.2 0:38.4 3:23.1 19.52 Karlsson, M Cc 1- Listas Champagne, 2- G.R.Tintin, 3- Georg S.H.
11Dec25-2 Örebro ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.4 1:12.5 0:36.5 0:36.3 1:56.9 FIN 08.7 0:39.0 2:05.6 24.02 Karlsson, M cc 1- Expensive Jewel, 2- Myspirit, 3- Back to Black
06Nov25-6 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.4 1:15.4 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 21.4 0:37.9 2:39.2 3.17 Karlsson, M CC 1- Rio Fri, 2- Georg S.H., 3- Jury M.L.
10Oct25-7 Solvalla ft 2180/9 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:37.2 1:15.3 0:36.2 0:36.6 2:39.9 FIN 0 1:58.5 184.25 Karlsson, M CC 1- Bonus Credit, 2- Diamond Kronos, 3- J.C.
29Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 31.6 0:37.6 2:42.6 6.59 Nilsson, J CC 1- General Patton, 2- Do You Wanna Dance, 3- Georg S.H.

8 VÄSTERBO GOOGLE 2100-8 Trainer: Carl-Robin Åqvist (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $753
2025 11 0 0 0 $3,380
Life 38 2 6 1 $24,0757, bay gelding, by Captain Sparrow - Västerbo Pumpkin - Up Front Larry Driver: Micael Lindblom (10-0-1-1, 0%)

05Mar26-3 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 21 0:37.8 2:38.8 6.20 Lindblom, M cc 1- My Deal is Sealed, 2- Västerbo Google, 3- Suzi Quatro
08Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.8 1:14.8 0:37.9 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN d 2:32.4 8.84 Gondet, K cc 1- Promise'em, 2- The Vet's Mistake, 3- Girls Runtheworld
06Nov25-6 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.4 1:15.4 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN d 2:32.4 5.57 Metayer, H cc 1- Rio Fri, 2- Georg S.H., 3- Jury M.L.
20Oct25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.7 0:38.3 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 01.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 74.85 Jansson Wiklund, Icc 1- Good as Caviar, 2- Bold Silvio, 3- Demon Marke
20Sep25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:33.1 1:12.3 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 62.4 0:37.2 2:39.3 86.01 Jansson Wiklund, Icc 1- Farrokh Bulsara, 2- Lady Adore, 3- Strawberry GooGoo

9 ZIVA BRIS 2100-9 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (44-5-6-6, 11%)
2026 3 1 1 0 $5,922
2025 18 0 4 3 $15,224
Life 24 1 5 3 $22,6545, bay brown mare, by Executive Caviar - Zoey Bris - Scarlet Knight Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

03Mar26-4 Solvalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:12.9 0:37.1 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 1 0:36.7 2:00.5 7.35 Persson, J CC 1- Ziva Bris, 2- You to Gangster, 3- Furore S.M.
04Feb26-9 Solvalla ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.7 1:12.0 0:37.4 0:36.4 1:59.5 FIN 01.3 0:36.8 2:00.8 23.18 Sjöström, C cc 1- Global Good Girl, 2- Piraeus Boko, 3- Pearl di Quattro
22Jan26-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.5 0:37.9 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN 20.3 0:37.1 2:01.9 4.09 Djuse, M cc 1- Mary Chain, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Eldh
21Nov25-7 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN d 1:58.5 15.01 Dahlman, J cc 1- One Big Bang, 2- B.W.Jones, 3- Dirkschneider
11Nov25-7 Romme ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.6 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 20.2 0:36.9 2:01.1 25.46 Dahlman, J CC 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Expensive Jewel

10 JOHN FILIP 2100-10 Trainer: Klara Dahlgren (5-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 5 0 0 1 $3,004
2025 12 1 2 1 $8,161
Life 41 4 2 2 $23,0638, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Global Hope - Enjoy Lavec Driver: Carl Philip Lindblom (21-1-0-3, 5%)

03Mar26-2 Färjestad ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.8 1:18.9 0:36.3 0:38.2 3:21.9 FIN 41.2 0:38.4 3:23.1 31.20 Karlsson, A CC 1- Listas Champagne, 2- G.R.Tintin, 3- Georg S.H.
15Feb26-6 Örebro ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 51.7 0:38.1 2:44.7 105.49 Partanen, J cc 1- Cab Mystery, 2- In Thelligens, 3- Zozo W.F.
09Feb26-6 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:15.5 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 31.7 0:37.7 2:41.5 46.46 Lindblom, C cc 1- Back to Work, 2- Who's Lonely, 3- John Filip
30Jan26-7 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:18.3 0:36.4 0:38.1 2:40.3 FIN 00.9 0:38.4 2:41.2 68.95 Partanen, J cc 1- Stepping Gogo Girl, 2- Mijanou
15Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2609/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.2 3:19.2 FIN 06.3 0:39.4 3:25.5 63.24 Partanen, J cc 1- Escargot, 2- Ramiro Bo, 3- L.L.Imhoturnot

11 STELLA TOOMA 2100-11 Trainer: Viktor Lyck (27-3-2-4, 11%)
2026 3 1 0 0 $2,465
2025 11 1 3 1 $20,188
Life 19 2 3 1 $24,0544, bay brown mare, by Hayden Hanover - Marvellous U.S. - Donerail Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

24Feb26-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.5 1:15.1 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:03.0 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:03.0 2.61 Lilius, M cc 1- Stella Tooma, 2- Vidar Burge, 3- Hot Quick Magic
13Feb26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.1 0:35.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 2:32.4 20.16 Kontio, J cc 1- Great Ruler, 2- Mustang Norrgård, 3- Mega Cloud
26Jan26-10 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:18.5 0:35.2 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 50.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 15.67 Lilius, M cc 1- Paleo Boko, 2- Our Own Pastime, 3- Beaver Creek
24Oct25-8 Bollnäs sl 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:34.6 1:15.2 0:35.7 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 62.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 64.88 Lilius, M cc 1- Don E.Star, 2- Face the New Time, 3- Golden Kronos
28Sep25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:36.3 1:14.6 0:35.7 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN d 1:56.3 61.72 Kihlström, Ö cC 1- Pure Stella, 2- Xanthis Kylie, 3- True Identity

12 RAMIRO BO 2100-12 Trainer: Jonas Andreas Ås (16-2-1-0, 13%)
2026 4 1 1 0 $4,360
2025 13 0 1 1 $6,444
Life 26 2 7 2 $26,3635, bay gelding, by Muscle Hill - Fikonia Am - Cantab Hall Driver: Jonas Andreas Ås (12-1-2-1, 8%)

06Mar26-7 Romme ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:13.5 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 00.4 0:36.8 2:00.7 6.10 Ås, J cc 1- Global Forecast, 2- Specification, 3- Googoo Gone
31Jan26-7 Färjestad ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.2 1:14.1 0:37.3 0:37.4 3:17.4 FIN 81 0:37.6 3:18.4 34.03 Ås, J cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Chippen Dee, 3- Excellent Cleaning
15Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.2 3:19.2 FIN 20.8 0:38.3 3:20.0 10.15 Ås, J cc 1- Escargot, 2- Ramiro Bo, 3- L.L.Imhoturnot
08Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,776 0:36.9 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:36.9 1:58.5 8.19 Ås, J cc 1- Ramiro Bo
28Dec25-7 Momarken ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,935 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:37.4 1:56.3 101.03 Ås, J CC

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-5 LD-1 V4-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40
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3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $96,905. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:30 AM Eastern /8:30 AM Central /6:30 AM Pacific

: 2100 M
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 BOUQUET BRODDE 2100-1 Trainer: Mimmi Elfstrand (10-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $850
2025 4 0 0 0 $1,765
Life 31 3 3 4 $38,4606, bay brown gelding, by Djali Boko - Bailey Sweet Grim - Quite Easy U.S. Driver: Linda Sedström (35-1-4-4, 3%)

18Feb26-3 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:17.1 0:36.6 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 61 0:37.8 2:42.1 28.29 Persson, S cc 1- Kalle May, 2- Excellent Cleaning, 3- Knud
28Jan26-8 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.3 1:15.0 0:36.4 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN d 2:32.4 50.83 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Beauty Evo, 2- Readly Winner, 3- Fuliggine Pal
23Dec25-10 Örebro ft 2609/12 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.9 1:16.2 0:38.1 0:38.0 3:18.4 FIN 03.6 0:38.7 3:22.0 51.05 Leo, E cc 1- Tiberius, 2- Uncover Tile, 3- Västerbo Pentax
09Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:13.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 62.2 0:37.8 2:41.7 40.17 Leo, E cc 1- Don Gaagaa, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Hankypanky Slander
26Mar25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.3 1:15.0 0:35.5 0:36.6 2:36.7 FIN 0 1:56.3 24.70 Lennartsson, PCC 1- Dear Wise As, 2- Bollinger N.O., 3- Cherieff Sund

2 GLOBAL CUTTHECRAP 2100-2 Trainer: Natalie Högberg Vestlund (5-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,281
2025 15 1 1 1 $9,259
Life 49 6 3 5 $39,4088, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Global Scenario - Muscle Hill Driver: Carl-Erik Lindblom (20-3-1-1, 15%)

03Mar26-8 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 1:15.9 0:36.9 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 30.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 4.13 Jepson, C Cc 1- Adthemission, 2- Fiber Shot, 3- Global Cutthecrap
15Feb26-9 Örebro ft 2100/14 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:14.0 0:37.7 0:37.1 2:36.0 FIN 51.8 0:37.5 2:37.8 187.62 Karlsson, P cc 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- One Big Bang, 3- R.K.Albatross
16Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 2:32.4 55.62 Karlsson, P cc 1- Rolyman, 2- Pickford, 3- Mint Brodda
30Nov25-4 Färjestad sl 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:17.0 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 82.3 0:38.7 2:45.8 56.22 Ruud Nilsen, R cc 1- Running Road, 2- Mellby Lovely, 3- Bea Palema
04Oct25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:15.8 0:36.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 77.5 0:39.7 2:49.9 No Bets Mattsson, L cc 1- Annabelle, 2- O.M.Keep on Runnin, 3- Ashanti Bi

3 GIZMO 2100-3 Trainer: Fred Carlsson (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 4 0 1 0 $2,896
2025 9 0 0 2 $2,831
Life 64 6 6 9 $47,1719, bay gelding, by Scarlets Aino - Ragdoll - Victory Party Driver: Jan Åke Persson (4-0-1-0, 0%)

26Feb26-3 Örebro sl 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:18.0 0:38.4 0:39.0 2:43.9 FIN 50.8 0:39.2 2:44.7 72.30 Persson, J cc 1- Dimension Trot, 2- Chevalier Indika, 3- Xander
13Feb26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.8 0:35.4 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 01.5 0:38.0 2:42.6 62.03 Karlsson, M cc 1- Andy Gel, 2- Brilliant Kid, 3- Husar Brick
30Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:13.9 0:37.6 2:38.1 FIN 00.9 0:37.8 2:39.0 53.67 Persson, J cc 1- Brilliant Kid, 2- Fiammetta Jet, 3- Mellby Merry
09Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.8 0:36.0 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 20.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 113.37 Persson, J cc 1- Gliding Eagle, 2- Gizmo, 3- Zantanaz
30Dec25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.0 1:18.3 0:36.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 72.6 0:38.6 2:45.2 72.43 Persson, J cc 1- Geting Akema, 2- Nelo di Quattro, 3- Catharsis

4 CHEVALIER INDIKA 2100-4 Trainer: Kåre Axelsson (6-1-1-0, 17%)
2026 6 1 1 0 $9,572
2025 19 4 2 3 $30,439
Life 45 5 6 5 $48,1727, bay brown gelding, by Nuncio - Cash Queen Indika - Ready Cash Driver: Petter Karlsson (71-5-11-3, 7%)

06Mar26-7 Romme ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:13.5 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 60.3 0:36.7 2:00.6 16.62 Blom, N cc 1- Global Forecast, 2- Specification, 3- Googoo Gone
26Feb26-3 Örebro sl 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:18.0 0:38.4 0:39.0 2:43.9 FIN 20.2 0:39.0 2:44.1 5.33 Karlsson, P cc 1- Dimension Trot, 2- Chevalier Indika, 3- Xander
13Feb26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.8 0:35.4 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 40.7 0:37.8 2:41.8 3.18 Karlsson, P cc 1- Andy Gel, 2- Brilliant Kid, 3- Husar Brick
21Jan26-9 Solvalla sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.8 1:15.0 0:36.6 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 40.5 0:37.5 2:40.4 15.59 Sedström, L cc 1- Ready Creation, 2- Ray Of Sunshine, 3- Valencia
12Jan26-4 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:16.7 0:35.9 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.0 6.92 Karlsson, P cc 1- Chevalier Indika, 2- Ares Maanos, 3- Rolyman

5 HANDFULLOFDOLLAR 2100-5 Trainer: Mattias Djuse (134-34-19-20, 25%)
2026 2 1 0 1 $20,996
2025 6 3 0 0 $22,923
Life 11 6 0 1 $51,6505, bay gelding, by Mister J.P. - Kelsies Song - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

07Feb26-5 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:35.0 1:15.1 0:35.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 30.6 0:37.5 2:40.4 2.42 Djuse, M cc 1- Staro Steven, 2- Staro Tindra, 3- Handfullofdollar
31Jan26-7 Färjestad ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.2 1:14.1 0:37.3 0:37.4 3:17.4 FIN 1 0:37.4 3:17.4 3.67 Djuse, M cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Chippen Dee, 3- Excellent Cleaning
27Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.0 1:17.3 0:37.3 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:42.1 2.83 Djuse, M cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Who's in Charge, 3- Gibson Brodde
14Dec25-10 Eskilstuna ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.5 0:37.7 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 1 0:36.6 2:00.2 2.42 Djuse, M cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Loudandclear Sisu, 3- Bright Spirit
27Nov25-3 Gävle ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:13.1 0:37.5 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 1 0:36.8 2:00.8 2.63 Djuse, M cc 1- Handfullofdollar, 2- Take a Bow, 3- Easter Girl

6 SNABBCHAT 2100-6 Trainer: Janos Olah (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $958
2025 15 4 1 2 $38,546
Life 24 6 2 4 $54,3635, bay brown gelding, by Minnestads Dubai - My Firstaidkit - Pastor Stephen Driver: Henrik Nilsson (19-0-1-3, 0%)

22Feb26-10 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:35.2 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 52.1 0:37.3 2:39.8 2.15 Skoglund, R cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Donatello Face, 3- In Your Time
17Jan26-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.9 1:10.6 0:36.6 0:35.6 1:57.0 FIN d 2:32.4 4.87 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Phantom le Soleil, 2- Gliding Eagle, 3- Kattbo Hunter
11Dec25-1 Örebro ft 1609/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:13.1 0:35.6 0:36.1 1:56.4 FIN 1 0:36.1 1:56.4 1.62 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Snabbchat, 2- Kiss Me Sisu, 3- Loviseholms Crown
12Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.9 1:12.3 0:36.1 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 61.9 0:36.7 2:37.3 3.75 Nilsson, H cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Nebraska Lobell, 3- Born in Sweden
27Oct25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:39.3 2.62 Nilsson, H Cc 1- Snabbchat, 2- Interwall, 3- Capitol Wise As

7 GALADRIEL 2100-7 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (54-16-10-8, 30%)
2026 3 2 0 1 $29,610
2025 8 2 2 1 $22,988
Life 16 5 4 4 $67,8875, bay mare, by Readly Express - Undine - Zola Boko Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

25Feb26-4 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:37.2 1:16.2 0:35.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:38.8 3.48 Sjöström, C cc 1- Galadriel, 2- Facetime Queen, 3- Julie Sensation
07Feb26-12 Solvalla ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:35.8 1:14.4 0:36.5 0:37.0 2:38.4 FIN 31 0:37.2 2:39.4 15.48 Sjöström, C cc 1- Global Gaiety, 2- Merlene Boko, 3- Galadriel
10Jan26-10 Romme ft 2640/2 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:37.5 0:38.2 3:22.0 FIN 1 0:38.2 3:22.0 7.52 Sjöström, C cc 1- Galadriel, 2- Rya Håleryd, 3- Twigs Khaleesi
27Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.1 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 20.3 0:37.4 2:40.1 4.62 Sjöström, C cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Galadriel, 3- Yatzy Töll
24Oct25-9 Bollnäs sl 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.9 1:17.3 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 0 1:56.3 2.42 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Guided Tour, 2- Behind Hotshot, 3- Arianne

8 MELLBY IMPERIAL 2100-8 Trainer: Mia Wahlberg (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 2 0 1 0 $4,576
Life 19 6 7 1 $81,0779, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Mellby Ticket - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

27Feb26-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:12.9 0:36.9 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 02.5 0:37.4 2:40.2 6.96 Kontio, J cc 1- Express Love, 2- Quick Bo, 3- He's From Heaven
11Feb26-13 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.8 2:42.0 No Bets Ohlsson, U – –
25Jan25-11 Romme ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:12.6 0:36.2 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 01.3 0:36.7 2:00.6 5.90 Djuse, M cc 1- Cubalibre Jet, 2- Bettle Hanover, 3- Money Matters
01Jan25-9 Solvalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.3 1:12.0 0:35.9 0:35.9 1:57.7 FIN 20.1 0:35.9 1:57.8 2.21 Djuse, M cc 1- Cubalibre Jet, 2- Mellby Imperial, 3- Bottnas Justin
11Dec24-13 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.4 2:44.6 No Bets Huuskola, N – –

9 LITTLE RICHARD 2100-9 Trainer: Håkan B Svensson (12-2-1-3, 17%)
2026 3 0 0 1 $4,306
2025 9 1 1 1 $16,786
Life 29 6 4 5 $61,3626, chestnut gelding, by Orlando Vici - Govinda - Super Arnie Driver: Roy Atle Ruud Nilsen (27-1-2-5, 4%)

21Feb26-5 Bergsåker ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.9 1:12.2 0:36.2 0:36.2 1:58.8 FIN 70.8 0:36.4 1:59.6 21.63 Ruud Nilsen, R cc 1- Four White E.G., 2- Molte Wibb, 3- Ja Ba Da Ba Doooo
31Jan26-10 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:36.1 1:13.6 0:36.8 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 40.6 0:36.9 2:38.0 41.34 Ruud Nilsen, R cc 1- Gliding Eagle, 2- Laprisamata, 3- Ortega Newport
09Jan26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.4 0:35.8 0:37.2 3:16.7 FIN 30.9 0:37.4 3:17.6 5.92 Svensson, H cc 1- Express Love, 2- Reshevsky, 3- Little Richard
23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:38.4 7.26 Ruud Nilsen, R cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
02Dec25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.6 0:36.0 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 40.4 0:36.7 2:37.3 9.63 Svensson, H cc 1- Vamos Flax, 2- Flys Punk Rocker, 3- Valnes New Love

10 MUSCLE WILL 2100-10 Trainer: Håkan Pettersson (5-1-0-2, 20%)
2026 5 1 0 2 $7,106
2025 20 6 3 4 $34,498
Life 46 9 9 8 $63,1607, light bay gelding, by King on the Hill - Queen Will - Love You Driver: Carl Johan Jepson (135-26-19-20, 19%)

26Feb26-4 Örebro sl 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:18.0 0:38.4 0:38.6 2:42.2 FIN 31.2 0:38.9 2:43.4 3.40 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Andy Gel, 2- Wehadthemall, 3- Muscle Will
10Feb26-4 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:16.1 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 31 0:37.5 2:40.5 9.83 Jepson, C cc 1- Jason Express, 2- Incomparable, 3- Muscle Will
30Jan26-8 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.4 0:37.5 2:37.5 FIN 01.4 0:37.8 2:38.9 19.18 Östre, O cc 1- Diamant Vendil, 2- Earnest, 3- Mud Hill
13Jan26-6 Axevalla sl 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:16.4 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 40.8 0:38.3 2:44.1 3.67 Rosleff, V cc 1- J.S.Camaro, 2- Marcelo Vieira, 3- Made by Love
02Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:40.9 2.69 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Grazzhopper, 3- Monte Carlo

11 DEON W. (DE) 2100-11 Trainer: Stig-Christer Westrum (16-1-0-0, 6%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $646
2025 19 1 0 3 $12,123
Life 76 16 2 10 $69,0179, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Ottawa Sas - Abano As Driver: Stig-Christer Westrum (11-0-0-0, 0%)

23Jan26-8 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:14.6 0:36.4 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 03.6 0:37.5 2:40.8 27.03 Westrum, S cc 1- Noble Express, 2- Great Time Trot, 3- S.G.Edison
14Jan26-7 Åby ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.0 1:18.6 0:34.9 0:37.4 2:41.8 FIN 70.8 0:37.6 2:42.6 55.23 Pieters, D cc 1- Monster Wine, 2- Ortega Newport, 3- Björn Palema
31Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 71.2 0:37.1 2:38.9 135.31 Westrum, S cc 1- Patton, 2- J.Kagan Brick, 3- Landmark River
08Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.3 0:38.6 0:37.7 3:20.8 FIN 1 0:37.7 3:20.8 46.45 Westrum, S cc 1- Deon W., 2- Explode, 3- Support Young
06Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.3 1:12.2 0:36.8 0:36.2 2:34.9 FIN 05.8 0:37.5 2:40.7 125.62 Westrum, S cc 1- Extremely Sweet, 2- High Five D.K., 3- Daniel Hazelaar

12 O.M.HAZEBROUCK 2100-12 Trainer: Ywonne Berg (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 4 1 0 0 $5,518
2025 22 1 4 1 $18,196
Life 67 9 12 6 $86,2569, bay gelding, by Make it Happen - Nice F.H. - S.J.'s Photo Driver: André Bood (26-3-2-0, 12%)

27Feb26-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:12.9 0:36.9 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 50.9 0:37.0 2:38.6 49.13 Bood, A cc 1- Express Love, 2- Quick Bo, 3- He's From Heaven
16Feb26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:16.6 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 4.21 Bood, A cc 1- O.M.Hazebrouck, 2- Listas Pippi, 3- Nunja
30Jan26-8 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.4 0:37.5 2:37.5 FIN 60.6 0:37.6 2:38.1 52.19 Bood, A cc 1- Diamant Vendil, 2- Earnest, 3- Mud Hill
18Jan26-10 Gävle sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.7 0:36.8 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 50.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 7.10 Andersson, O cc 1- Express Cash, 2- Gordon Brodde, 3- Spader
31Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 61.1 0:37.1 2:38.8 124.73 Bood, A cc 1- Patton, 2- J.Kagan Brick, 3- Landmark River

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-6 LD-2 V4-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40
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Svensk Travsports Unghästserie - Treåringslopp

3YO, earnings $161 - $10,767. 
Total Purse: $13,940, Purse to Winner: $5,383

Approximate Post Time: 9:49 AM Eastern /8:49 AM Central /6:49 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FLORIPA 2100-1 Trainer: Jonathan Bardun (17-3-4-5, 18%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $2,422
2025 1 0 0 0 $689
Life 2 0 0 1 $3,1113, bay brown mare, by Father Patrick - Gazelle Am - Southwind Spirit Driver: Jonathan Bardun (14-3-2-5, 21%)

25Feb26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:36.9 1:17.9 0:37.3 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 30.7 0:38.3 2:44.0 52.53 Bardun, J cc 1- Show Me Heaven, 2- Rosa Parks Pellini, 3- Floripa
18Aug25-1 Eskilstuna ft 1640/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.5 1:21.0 0:39.1 0:39.8 2:10.5 FIN 57.6 0:42.1 2:18.1 9.63 Bardun, J cc 1- Bo Katan, 2- Lillemor Games, 3- Backwood Gilda
30Jul25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.7 2:58.7 No Bets Bardun, J – –

2 STEADY SPENDER 2100-2 Trainer: Eric Martinsson (56-9-7-7, 16%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $8,290
2025 1 0 1 0 $2,153
Life 3 1 1 0 $10,4443, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Jumble Ås - Tagliabue Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

07Feb26-1 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $32,301 0:36.6 1:15.9 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 51.4 0:37.6 2:40.9 4.00 Goop, B cc 1- Nanda Devi Cut, 2- Viking Wania, 3- Evert Palema
28Jan26-1 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.2 1:19.1 0:36.6 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:45.3 1.81 Goop, B cc 1- Steady Spender, 2- Hallabaloo, 3- Hadahaa
17Dec25-5 Åby ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.8 1:18.7 0:36.3 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 20.1 0:38.2 2:43.8 3.25 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Evert Palema, 2- Steady Spender, 3- Allard
22Nov25-14 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:38.5 2:45.1 No Bets Martinsson, E – –

3 GLOBAL HADES 2100-3 Trainer: Viktor Lyck (27-3-2-4, 11%)
2026 3 0 0 1 $5,545
2025 3 0 1 0 $4,145
Life 6 0 1 1 $9,6903, bay brown gelding, by Hayden Hanover - Global Wannabe - Yankee Glide Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

04Mar26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:36.1 1:15.1 0:36.5 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 40.8 0:37.5 2:40.5 33.94 Skoglund, R cc 1- Max Million, 2- Tennessee H.C., 3- Johnny Weissmuller
06Feb26-1 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.5 1:20.0 0:37.0 0:39.2 2:47.8 FIN 30.6 0:39.0 2:48.4 8.58 Skoglund, R cc 1- Cash Games, 2- Show Me Heaven, 3- Global Hades
28Jan26-5 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:37.7 1:18.1 0:36.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 42.7 0:38.6 2:45.4 29.37 Skoglund, R cc 1- Transcutaneous, 2- Nanda Devi Cut, 3- Cay
17Sep25-1 Solvalla ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:14.2 0:36.5 0:36.9 2:01.0 FIN 84.1 0:38.1 2:05.1 127.89 Lyck, V cc 1- One Express, 2- Tanja Tooma, 3- Icannoliwearchanel
29Aug25-1 Bergsåker ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $18,842 0:37.4 1:18.1 0:35.7 0:37.8 2:04.1 FIN 81.3 0:38.2 2:05.4 64.42 Lilius, M cc 1- City Slicker, 2- Thor Tooma, 3- Icannoliwearchanel

4 RED BULL BOKO* 2100-4 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (100-32-12-12, 32%)
2026 4 1 0 1
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 4 1 0 1 $6,6753, bay gelding, by Father Patrick - Albright - Love You Driver: Fredrik Plassen (123-21-14-9, 17%)

02Mar26-2 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:19.0 0:36.5 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.2 1.89 Tietz, T cC 1- Red Bull Boko, 2- Chiraz, 3- Greenday
22Feb26-2 Romme ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.0 1:20.0 0:37.0 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 70.8 0:39.0 2:47.1 5.26 Tietz, T cc 1- Mellby Online, 2- Just in Case, 3- Gocciadoro C.G.
08Feb26-1 Gävle ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:41.3 1:22.5 0:37.3 0:39.3 2:48.3 FIN 71 0:39.5 2:49.3 4.10 Plassen, F cc 1- Perfect Gentleman, 2- Bear Flower, 3- Gocciadoro C.G.
05Jan26-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:20.3 0:36.7 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 30.4 0:38.9 2:46.7 2.32 Plassen, F cc 1- Prince A'lir, 2- Andy Field, 3- Red Bull Boko
22Dec25-13 Romme ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.6 2:49.6 No Bets Tietz, T – –

5 JUSTICE FOR ALL 2100-5 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (54-16-10-8, 30%)
2026 2 2 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 2 2 0 0 $10,7673, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Mrs Bjertorp - Muscle Massive Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

15Feb26-2 Örebro ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.5 1:19.5 0:36.2 0:38.7 2:42.6 FIN 1 0:38.7 2:42.6 2.67 Sjöström, C cc 1- Justice for All, 2- Pivot Caigoo, 3- Xanthis Lewis
01Feb26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.5 1:20.4 0:37.0 0:39.4 2:48.9 FIN 1 0:39.4 2:48.9 2.85 Sjöström, C cc 1- Justice for All, 2- Running Well, 3- Seventh Avenue
07Jan26-13 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:50.7 No Bets Sjöström, C – –

6 WILLY RAPID 2100-6 Trainer: Ulf Stenströmer (34-4-6-8, 12%)
2026 2 1 1 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 2 1 1 0 $10,2283, bay stallion, by Readly Express - La Belle Lady - Conway Hall Driver: Carl Johan Jepson (135-26-19-20, 19%)

26Feb26-2 Åby sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:41.6 1:22.3 0:37.7 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 1 0:39.1 2:47.4 1.67 Jepson, C cc 1- Willy Rapid, 2- Pivot Caigoo, 3- Bys Bankir
18Feb26-1 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $7,537 0:39.4 1:18.7 0:36.9 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 20.4 0:38.6 2:45.5 4.68 Goop, B cc 1- Ciao, 2- Willy Rapid, 3- Global Hayden
10Feb26-14 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:50.2 No Bets Rosleff, V – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40

Friday // March 13 // 2026ÖREBRO
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Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $96,905. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 10:08 AM Eastern /9:08 AM Central /7:08 AM Pacific

: 2100 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 EDONIA FACE 2100-1 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (47-3-6-5, 6%)
2026 3 0 1 0 $2,207
2025 3 0 0 0 $484
Life 6 0 1 0 $2,6914, bay brown mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Sunset Valley - Cantab Hall Driver: Fredrik Berg (15-1-2-0, 7%)

10Feb26-2 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.3 1:18.2 0:41.1 0:39.2 2:49.3 FIN 00.6 0:39.3 2:49.9 6.55 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Al's Gleaming Star, 2- Marco Polo Sisu, 3- Sky Bell
03Feb26-5 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:19.6 0:36.8 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 20.8 0:39.0 2:47.1 6.53 Oscarsson, K cc 1- My Shoe, 2- Edonia Face, 3- Bibz Super Nova
22Jan26-1 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:22.7 0:39.4 2:48.8 FIN d 2:32.4 10.78 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Steady Breeze, 2- Mill Happy, 3- Leia Chip
22Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:20.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN d 1:58.5 22.79 Oscarsson, K cc 1- R.K.Pocahontas, 2- Bys Briljant, 3- Jadwiga Zet
24Oct25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 01.8 0:38.9 2:46.7 24.49 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Spritzig, 2- Runlikehell Michel, 3- Mybelline Dimanche

2 FERRARI EXPRESS 2100-2 Trainer: Jan Mård (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $538
2025 7 0 0 0 $1,453
Life 10 0 0 1 $2,7456, black gelding, by Express Bourbon - Regina Doc - Infinitif Driver: Magnus S Karlsson (30-2-0-5, 7%)

21Feb26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.1 1:17.9 0:38.3 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 30.8 0:39.2 2:48.0 28.94 Karlsson, M cc 1- Mr Parker, 2- Figaro Vendil, 3- Ferrari Express
27Oct25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.4 1:16.7 0:38.3 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 38.23 Lindblom, M cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Good Fellow, 3- Xanadu Skift
09Oct25-8 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:18.9 0:38.4 0:39.0 2:43.7 FIN 07.2 0:40.7 2:50.9 40.23 Bood, A cc 1- Lexus Lovecroft, 2- Grymling, 3- Reelin'and Rockin'
30Aug25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.8 1:18.7 0:36.8 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 01.7 0:38.9 2:46.6 33.84 Karlsson, M cc 1- Tornado One, 2- Fleur, 3- Cinsault
14Aug25-7 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.0 0:38.9 2:46.8 FIN 73.6 0:39.4 2:50.4 77.70 Lönn, L cc 1- Midnight Sun F.R., 2- Hip to be Square, 3- Damned Good

3 C.E.ZOO ZOO 2100-3 Trainer: Jonas Hallstensson (13-1-1-2, 8%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $1,076
2025 6 0 0 0 $1,496
Life 10 0 1 0 $2,8965, black gelding, by Daley Lovin - Yum Yum - Thai Tanic Driver: André Bood (26-3-2-0, 12%)

05Mar26-2 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.7 1:18.1 0:38.5 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 22 0:39.3 2:48.2 6.16 Bood, A cc 1- Donato Crown, 2- C.E.Zoo Zoo, 3- Maikki
16Feb26-1 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.6 1:16.5 0:38.6 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 82.6 0:39.0 2:47.2 30.88 Karlsson, P cc 1- Ignite N.O., 2- Mado Darling, 3- Frederick
19Dec25-1 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.6 1:18.8 0:38.6 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 06.8 0:39.9 2:52.3 78.46 Hallstensson, Jcc 1- Mill Holly, 2- Iron Maid V.W., 3- Grande Collina
13Oct25-5 Åmål ft 2080/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.2 1:14.6 0:37.7 2:36.9 FIN d 1:58.5 64.09 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Qrutov V.W., 2- Sarabi N.O., 3- Valnes Queen
24Jul25-8 Arvika ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.4 1:17.9 0:36.7 0:38.4 2:41.4 FIN 0 1:56.3 25.98 Aarum, D cc 1- Hold Your Fire, 2- Take a Bow, 3- She's All That

4 LEXUS LOVECROFT 2100-4 Trainer: Robert Persson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 0 0
Life 6 1 0 0 $2,9077, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Jennie Lovecroft - Turbo Sund Driver: Micael Lindblom (10-0-1-1, 0%)

11Dec25-7 Örebro ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:13.5 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN 81.9 0:38.1 2:02.8 30.29 Karlsson, M cc 1- Clearglass, 2- Proud Marke, 3- Jazz Rover
28Oct25-5 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:14.2 0:38.4 0:37.4 2:37.3 FIN 04.2 0:38.4 2:41.5 41.43 Lindblom, M cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Xanthis Kaliber, 3- Jula Sweet Success
19Oct25-1 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:20.6 0:36.7 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 82.3 0:38.9 2:48.3 49.02 Lindblom, M cc 1- Brionne, 2- My Precious One, 3- Sensational Doc
09Oct25-8 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:18.9 0:38.4 0:39.0 2:43.7 FIN 1 0:39.0 2:43.7 5.52 Lindblom, M cc 1- Lexus Lovecroft, 2- Grymling, 3- Reelin'and Rockin'
15Apr25-5 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:14.9 0:35.6 0:37.3 2:36.9 FIN 09.9 0:39.7 2:46.8 61.34 Lindblom, M cc 1- L'Ultrason, 2- Magic Hell, 3- Xanthis Kylie

5 ANYA C.D. 2100-5 Trainer: Mattias Djuse (134-34-19-20, 25%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 5 0 0 1 $2,961
Life 7 0 0 1 $3,2844, bay brown mare, by Executive Caviar - Beauty Sund - Varenne Driver: Magnus A Djuse (250-61-37-32, 24%)

04Feb26-1 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:15.1 0:37.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 04 0:38.8 2:46.2 23.71 Skoglund, R cc 1- Kick the Man, 2- Times Like These, 3- Hall of Hearts
07Jan26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:16.9 0:38.1 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 012 0:41.0 2:55.5 13.15 Djuse, M cc 1- Happy Pride, 2- Katitzi Brick, 3- Express Love D.E.
22Dec25-3 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:19.5 0:38.5 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.45 Djuse, M cc 1- E.C.Dream S.C., 2- Global Gravity, 3- Zsa Zsa Nova
10Dec25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:17.1 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 41.4 0:38.6 2:45.3 5.72 Djuse, M cc 1- Preacher Newport, 2- Treasure of Lima, 3- Xanthis Kelly
03Dec25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:18.3 0:36.9 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 32 0:38.6 2:45.5 9.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Mansell, 2- Moonbeam, 3- Anya C.D.

6 GRYMLING 2100-6 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,345
2025 9 0 2 0 $3,930
Life 11 0 2 1 $5,2754, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Stacy - Comets Tail Driver: Carl-Erik Lindblom (20-3-1-1, 15%)

02Mar26-4 Romme ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 04.9 0:39.0 2:47.0 25.52 Lindblom, C CC 1- Kipling Sautreuil, 2- Easter Goes West, 3- Peaceful Day
15Feb26-4 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.5 0:36.5 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 31 0:38.6 2:45.3 5.29 Lindblom, C cc 1- Fulmine Degli Dei, 2- Hard Boiled Eggs, 3- Grymling
11Dec25-7 Örebro ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:13.5 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.44 Lindblom, C cc 1- Clearglass, 2- Proud Marke, 3- Jazz Rover
21Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 42.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 4.99 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Global Goldcard, 2- Gin Time Trot, 3- Viking Silvio
06Nov25-2 Örebro ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.6 1:18.6 0:37.2 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 20.4 0:38.3 2:45.4 9.04 Lindblom, C cc 1- Pure Gangster, 2- Grymling, 3- Flying Felix

7 XANTHIS KALIBER 2100-7 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 5 1 1 0 $5,275
Life 6 1 1 0 $5,8574, bay gelding, by Explosive Matter - High Flying Style - Dream Vacation Driver: Åke Lindblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)

13Feb26-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.0 0:38.0 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 61.3 0:38.3 2:43.9 8.72 Lindblom, C cc 1- Emerald Broline, 2- Electric Grace, 3- Plättan
28Oct25-5 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:14.2 0:38.4 0:37.4 2:37.3 FIN 20.8 0:37.6 2:38.1 11.57 Lindblom, C CC 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Xanthis Kaliber, 3- Jula Sweet Success
09Oct25-2 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:19.2 0:38.6 0:39.1 2:44.3 FIN 1 0:39.1 2:44.3 2.94 Lindblom, C cc 1- Xanthis Kaliber, 2- Jetta, 3- Oliver Vingboons
25Jul25-1 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.7 1:19.0 0:36.7 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 62.1 0:38.9 2:46.7 18.37 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Eagle of Oak, 2- Who's in Charge, 3- Mister Malabar
16May25-8 Lindesberg ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:38.5 1:19.1 0:37.0 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 63.4 0:39.2 2:48.0 19.61 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Whatsyourpoison, 2- Hitting Hard, 3- Piraia

8 PLÄTTAN 2100-8 Trainer: Per Lennartsson (33-5-6-5, 15%)
2026 2 1 0 1 $4,414
2025 2 0 0 1 $1,722
Life 4 1 0 2 $6,1374, bay mare, by Sebastian K. - Foretta - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (203-23-29-21, 11%)

13Feb26-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.0 0:38.0 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 30.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 23.35 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Emerald Broline, 2- Electric Grace, 3- Plättan
01Feb26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.1 1:20.8 0:37.3 0:39.0 2:48.5 FIN 1 0:39.0 2:48.5 4.84 Skoglund, R cc 1- Plättan, 2- Mado Darling, 3- Tissi Hall
15Dec25-1 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 34.2 0:39.3 2:48.5 13.55 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Teton Nikk Mirchi, 2- Walking inthe Park, 3- Plättan
24Nov25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 62.3 0:38.9 2:46.8 11.50 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Carrego, 3- Corniglia Doc
05Jun25-15 Visby ft 2120/6 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:54.8 No Bets Hellgren, A – –

9 GRAND SERVE 2100-9 Trainer: Emilia Hiltula (13-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 1 0 1 $5,652
Life 6 1 0 1 $5,8145, bay brown mare, by From Above - Navratilova - Supergill Driver: Lucas Andersson (11-0-2-0, 0%)

18Feb26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:14.8 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 73.93 Andersson, L cc 1- Fröken Crawly, 2- Ninepoints Nice, 3- Glory Doc
14Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.5 0:37.2 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 03.9 0:38.5 2:45.1 45.05 Andersson, L cc 1- Home Safe, 2- M.T.Urus, 3- Brionne
20Oct25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:46.2 6.09 Andersson, L cc 1- Grand Serve, 2- William R.C., 3- Summersethboy H.S.
01Oct25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.8 1:18.2 0:36.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 31.6 0:38.5 2:44.7 100.66 Andersson, L cc 1- John Daly, 2- Secret Ale, 3- Grand Serve
29Apr25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.5 1:18.7 0:35.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 02.5 0:38.5 2:45.0 55.36 Aikio, P Cc 1- Diamond Jackie, 2- Grazzhopper, 3- Stuffed

10 MACARENA KLIPP 2100-10 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (54-16-10-8, 30%)
2026 4 1 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 4 1 0 0 $5,8144, bay mare, by Maharajah - Helena Klipp - Explosive Matter Driver: Claes Sjöström (135-22-18-19, 16%)

26Feb26-6 Örebro sl 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.5 1:20.8 0:39.4 0:40.0 2:51.5 FIN 1 0:40.0 2:51.5 4.86 Sjöström, C cc 1- Macarena Klipp, 2- M.T.Vanessa, 3- Pixie Brodda
13Feb26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.8 1:18.2 0:36.2 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 06.1 0:39.6 2:49.7 31.22 Sundgren, V cc 1- Global Gratitude, 2- Lake's Glory, 3- Oonagh Boko
28Jan26-1 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.2 1:19.1 0:36.6 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 42.7 0:39.2 2:48.0 6.00 Sjöström, C cc 1- Steady Spender, 2- Hallabaloo, 3- Hadahaa
18Jan26-1 Gävle sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:42.0 1:23.5 0:38.2 0:40.2 2:52.3 FIN 41.1 0:40.5 2:53.4 1.87 Sjöström, C cc 1- Exile on Main St., 2- Keldana K., 3- Sunny Tooma
12Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.7 2:45.8 No Bets Sjöström, C – –

11 BORN INDEPENDENT 2100-11 Trainer: Åke Lindblom (22-3-1-2, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 9 0 1 0 $5,372
Life 10 0 1 0 $6,0614, bay mare, by Quite Easy U.S. - U.B.Mine - Jobie Tempest Driver: Carl Philip Lindblom (21-1-0-3, 5%)

30Jan26-2 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:18.9 0:38.8 2:43.0 FIN 52.1 0:39.3 2:45.1 27.44 Lindblom, C cc 1- Global Go Bajen Go, 2- Mill Happy, 3- Valnes Queen
20Nov25-6 Örebro ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.5 1:14.7 0:35.0 0:36.8 2:34.7 FIN 06.9 0:38.5 2:41.6 89.36 Adolfsson, S Cc 1- Amorcino, 2- Lindy'sleadingman, 3- Celtic Tonga
27Oct25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.8 1:17.1 0:36.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 71.7 0:38.3 2:44.0 11.14 Lindblom, Å cC 1- Easy Pick, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- R.K.Vaiana
23Sep25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.0 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 53.8 0:38.3 2:44.1 40.37 Lindblom, Å cc 1- Lover Boy, 2- Good Manners, 3- Zaccagnini T.P.
16Aug25-4 Örebro ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.0 1:14.4 0:38.1 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 20.2 0:38.2 2:43.6 4.19 Lindblom, C CC 1- Bokono Garde, 2- Born Independent, 3- Ischia D.K.

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 175 m
Home stretch width: 21,4 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 40
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